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Judges Assignment
Men Individual - Qualification
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European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
| Jury

CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Difficulty 1 LOPES Pedro POR 13366
Difficulty 2 CLOUD Cyril FRA 473
Execution 1 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Execution 2 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Execution 3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL 967
Execution 4 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 5 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 6 FAIZOV lidus RUS 687
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer BELTRAMI Francesca ITA 950

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



' x 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1. #23970 WYSKIEL  Maciej mmm POL 2001 1. #36369 KIRCKHOFF Malte == DEN 2002
2. #23366  WIZANI Benny — AUT 2001 2. #22887 LINDQUIST Niklas mmm SWE 199
3. #41543  LITVINOVICH Ivan M BLR 2001 3. #31144 SANTOS Lucas Bl POR 2002
4, #10705 JAWORSKI  Lukasz mmm POL 1991 4, #21564 KIAER Benjamin mmm DEN 1998
5. #9998  SPATT Martin = AUT 1994 5. #9750  AABERG Maans  mmm SWE 1993
6. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau | BLR 1995 6. #14263 FERREIRA  Pedro W POR 1997
7. #11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur mmm POL 1993 7. #6632  NORDFORS Jonas Emm SWE 1992
8. #23380 FROESCHL  Niklas = AUT 1997 8. #1285  GANCHINHO Diogo Ml POR 1987
9. #11670 RABTSAU  Aleh M BLR 1994 9. #7045  ABREU Diogo Bl POR 1993
10. #41429 REMPALSKI Kacper mmm POL 2003

11. #30849 DUDARAU  Aliaksei  JJ BLR 1999

Group 3

1. #30799 FJODOROVS llja == AT 2003

2. #15820 DEBACKER Simon B BBEL 1993

3. #23721 MITEV Mihael mmm BUL 2001

4. #15860 MUTLU Gurkan [l TUR 1993

5. #10662 GEENS Joris BB BEL 1991

6. #9308  MIHALEV  Mariyan B BUL 1999

7. #34272 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin [[<ll TUR 2000

8. #6697  IVANOV Yasen B BUL 1992

9. #36436 YAGMUR  Emre [l TUR 2002

Group 4

1. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver ™ GER 1996

2. #24996 RIOU Florestan || | FRA 2001

3. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B GER 2003

4. #31283 CHARTIER Julian BEFRA 1999

5. #1381% VOGEL Fabian B GER 1995

6. #13895 FAROUX Josuah BEFRA 1994

7. #13815 PFLEIDERER  Matthias M8 GER 1995

8. #18060 MORANTE Allan BEFRA 1994

Group 5

1. #17931 MARTIN Jorge E= ESP 1998

2. #7412  ALOI Dario BB7A 1989


http://192.168.145.220:9001/
http://192.168.145.220:9001/event/TRA

3. #6907  MELNIK Mikhail  mmmm RUS 1991
4. #4931  CANNONE Flavio [ B ITA 1981
5. #6905  FEDORENKO Nikita  mmm RUS 1991
6. #32650 LAVINO Marco B B ITA 2001
7. #7319  YUDIN Andrey M RUS 1996
8. #3646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele I B ITA 2003
9. #6911  AZARIAN Sergei B RUS 1990

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2021 6:45:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

—=_Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

SOCHI 2021
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3 6 6 0
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15.9
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14.1

18.0
15.9

18.3
16.3

15.4
14.9

17.5
16.2

179
14.8

16.8
143

18.4
15.2

171
14.5

174
14.9

179
16.1
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15.5

16.5
14.4

16.5
14.5

16.1
143

15.6
13.7

16.3
14.0

16.2
13.4

D

6.6
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5.4
16.9

6.0
17.8

6.0
16.5
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6.0
15.5

6.1
171

5.0
15.2

6.0
17.3
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5.8
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5.6
17.3

5.2
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15.8
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171
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5.0
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14.3

5.2
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5.6
16.3

5.4
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5.6
15.0

5.4
144

5.0
143

5.8
13.9

HD

8.90
9.60

9.60
9.50

9.30
9.00

9.10
8.70

8.80
9.40

9.60
9.50

9.60
8.80

9.80
9.50

9.30
8.80

9.80
8.90

9.30
8.90

9.40
9.50

9.10
8.90

9.90
9.20

9.80
9.60

9.00
9.40

9.00
9.10

9.60
8.40

9.40
9.10

9.50
9.20

9.10
9.10

9.50
9.60

9.20
8.70

9.20
8.90

9.00
9.50

9.40
9.30

9.20
8.90

9.20
9.10

9.00
8.90

9.00
8.50

ToF

19.445
18.145

18.685
17.470

18.210
17.315

18.270
17525

18.165
16.635

18.605
17.625

17.870
16.685

17.420
16.980

17910
16.980

18.080
16.375

17.500
17.135

17.375
15.985

18.290
16.600

18.015
16.660

17.595
16.220

17.565
16.850

17.485
16.490

17455
16.335

18.025
16.960

17.045
16.125

17.800
16.435

16.885
16.015

16.915
15.970

17.275
16.575

16.695
16.040

16.845
16.170

17.650
16.305

17155
16.395

16.915
16.155

17.030
16.090

Total
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-04 -
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51.175
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58.950

49.985
57.590

50.155
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-0.3 —»
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51.890
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification
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6.6
182

6.0
17.8

6.0
16.5

6.1
171

6.4
18.0

6.0
17.3

5.6
17.3

6.8
17.8

6.0
155

5.2
171

5.2
15.2

5.2
171

5.4
16.9

5.8
15.8

5.8
15.8

23
115

6.0
15.8

54
143

5.6
16.3

2.7
15.6

5.6
14.6

5.6
15.0

6.0
123

5.0
15.2

5.0
143

5.6
115

5.4
171

5.0
156

5.8
8.6

5.8
5.8

5.2
13.2

HD

8.90
9.60

9.30
9.00

9.10
8.70

9.60
8.80

8.80
9.40

9.30
8.80

9.10
8.90

9.00
9.40

9.60
9.50

9.80
8.90

9.90
9.20

9.60
8.40

9.60
9.50

9.40
9.50

9.10
9.10

7.50
6.90

9.00
9.10

9.20
8.70

9.00
9.50

7.10
9.30

9.80
9.60

9.20
8.90

9.40
9.10

9.80
9.50

9.00
8.90

8.80
7.20

9.40
9.10

9.50
9.20

9.40
4.20

9.50
2.80

9.20
8.90

ToF

19.445
18.145

18.210
17.315

18.270
17.525

17.870
16.685

18.165
16.635

17910
16.980

18.290
16.600

17.565
16.850

18.605
17.625

18.080
16.375

18.015
16.660

17.455
16.335

18.685
17470

17.375
15.985

17.800
16.435

14.775
13.980

17.485
16.490

16.915
15.970

16.695
16.040

13.855
16.475

17.595
16.220

17.650
16.305

16.180
15.765

17420
16.980

16.915
16.155

16.785
13.010

18.025
16.960

17.045
16.125

17.250
8.415

17.790
5.090

17.275
16.575

Total

53.145
62.945

51.110
60.515

51.970
59.525

51.870
57.985

51.365
59.835

50.710
-04 -
58.180

51.390
56.900

48.765
58.950

52.505
57.825

51.780
57.075

51.115
56.960

50.155
56.635

52.385
59.270

51.175
57.185

49.800
55.835

39.975
44.280

49.985
57.590

49.415
55.070

-03 -
47.495
56.240

37.355
56.975

51.295
56.720

48.550
54.505

-0.2 —»
47.280
52.365

51.020
58.380

47.215
53.355

46.185
43.410

-03 -
49.325
57.460

49.945
56.125

50.050
28.515

50.790
18.390

49.575
54.175

Score

116.090

111.625

111.495

109.855

111.200

108.890

108.290

107.715

110.330

108.855

108.075

106.790

111.655

108.360

105.635

84.255

107.575

104.485

103.735

94.330

108.015

103.055

99.645

109.400

100.570

89.595

106.785

106.070

78.565

69.180

103.750



9.T6

9.T6

10.
T1

10.
T1

10.
T1

10.
T1

11.
T4

11.
T4

11.
T4

Team
Score

288.020

288.020

253.500

253.500

253.500

253.500

242.135

242.135

242.135

BUL

BUL

POL

POL

POL

POL

——
1
SWE
-
1
SWE
—_—
1
SWE

#6697

#23721

#11345

#10705

#23970

#41429

#9750

#6632

#22887

IVANOV

MITEV

ZAKRZEWSKI

JAWORSKI

WYSKIEL

REMPALSKI

AABERG

NORDFORS

LINDQUIST

Yasen

Mihael

Artur

Lukasz

Maciej

Kacper

Maans

Jonas

Niklas

1992

2001

1993

1991

2001

2003

1993

1992

1996

1%
iy

AN DO AN NN AN AN MO MR MO

wv
N

AN N AN OO AN BN BN AN OO W

S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9
2 2 6 4 4 4 4
5 6 6 4 4 6 6
2 2 2 2 4 2 2
6 5 6 6

0 2 2 0 4 2 2
4 5 4 4 4 6 4
2 2 2 0 4 6 4
4 4 6

2 2 4 0 4 2 2
6

2 0 2 2 2 3

4

2 2 5 6 3 6
6 6 6 6 6 8 9
0 2 2 2 2 1 2
4 4 6

2 4 2 4 6 6 4
6
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4 2
6 2
6 2
4 0
8 0
8 2
4 0

6 0
8 3
4 0
8 2

K

KPA
CroPTA

16.5
14.5

17.3
8.9

18.2
15.4

16.6
7.8

17.6
4.6

14.7
4.8

16.2
13.4

18.3
7.6

15.8
44

54
154

5.0
9.0

5.8
16.3

5.4
72

54
5.6

2.5
4.3

5.8
139

5.4
8.4

33
5.1

HD

9.40
9.30

9.30
5.10

9.30
8.90

9.50
4.40

9.60
2.80

7.30
2.80

9.00
8.50

9.70
4.60

9.10
2.70

ToF

16.845
16.170

16.395
9.760

17.500
17.135

17.030
8.495

17.715
5.225

13.895
5.215

17.030
16.090

17.675
8.460

16.680
5.000

Total

48.145
55.370

47.995
32.760

50.800
57.735

48.530
27.895

50.315
18.225

38.395
17.115

48.030
51.890

51.075
29.060

44.880
17.200

Score

103.515

80.755

108.535

76.425

68.540

55.510

99.920

80.135

62.080



G 27th European
<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics
socuiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

Men Individual - Semi Final

(. ‘-:)
Q‘ o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
| Jury

CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Difficulty 1 LOPES Pedro POR 13366
Difficulty 2 CLOUD Cyril FRA 473
Execution 1 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Execution 2 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Execution 3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL 967
Execution 4 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 5 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 6 FAIZOV lidus RUS 687
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer KESSLER Alexej GER 12636



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

w29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Men — Semi-finals

Group 1

1. #34272 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin [l TUR 2000
2. #6697 IVANOV Yasen B BUL 1992
3. #32646  PATISSO COLONNA Samuele BB TA 2003
4. #9308 MIHALEV Mariyan B BUL 1999
5. #7412 ALOI Dario BHiTA 1989
6. #30799  FJODOROVS Ilja == AT 2003
7. #31144  SANTOS Lucas El POR 2002
8. #42272  LAUXTERMANN  Caio B GER 2003
9. #13815  PFLEIDERER Matthias B GER 1995
10. #4931 CANNONE Flavio BHiTA 1981
11. #15860  MUTLU Gurkan [l TUR 1993
12. #24996  RIOU Florestan B B FrRA 2001
Group 2

1. #6907 MELNIK Mikhail g RUS 1991

2. #1285 GANCHINHO Diogo W POR 1987

3. #11345  ZAKRZEWSKI Artur mmm POL 1993

4. #13895  FAROUX Josuah BBFRA 1994

5. #6911 AZARIAN Sergei B RUS 1990

6. #23366  WIZANI Benny = AUT 2001

7. #18060  MORANTE  Allan BBFRA 1994

8. #7319 YUDIN Andrey B RUS 1996

9. #11666  HANCHAROU Uladzislau [l BLR 1995

10. #11670  RABTSAU  Aleh M BLR 1994

11. #7045 ABREU Diogo W POR 1993

12. #41543  LITVINOVICH Ivan ‘M BLR 2001
RESERVE

1R #36369  KIRCKHOFF Malte Nannerup gmm DEN 2002

2R #23380  FROESCHL Niklas —— AUT 1997
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—=_Individual trampoline — Men — Semi-finals

SOCHI 2021

#11666
#11670
#7319
#18060
#1285
#13895
#6911
#4931
#9308
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HANCHAROU
RABTSAU
YUDIN
MORANTE
GANCHINHO
FAROUX
AZARIAN
CANNONE
MIHALEV
WIZANI
PATISSO COLONNA
YONTUCU
RIOU

ALOI

MUTLU
FJODOROVS
IVANOV
SANTOS
MELNIK
LAUXTERMANN
ABREU
LITVINOVICH
ZAKRZEWSKI
PFLEIDERER

Uladzislau
Aleh
Andrey
Allan
Diogo
Josuah
Sergei
Flavio
Mariyan
Benny
Samuele
Huseyin Engin
Florestan
Dario
Gurkan
Ilja
Yasen
Lucas
Mikhail
Caio
Diogo
Ivan
Artur

Matthias

M BLR
M BLR
mm RUS
B FrRA
X PorR
B FrRA
mm RUS
BEmA
== BUL

= AUT
BhEmA
TUR
B FrRA
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=8 TurR
= (AT
= BUL
M POR
mm RUS
B GER
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= POL
B GER
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1990
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4 4 5
3 6 6
3 4
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16.6
15.8
15.6
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15.7
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16.1
16.3
16.3
15.2
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154
16.1
15.2
15.1
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14.6
13.7
10.9
6.7
4.8
3.2
1.6
1.6
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D
179
17.8
18.2
171
16.7
16.7
16.9
15.6
15.2
15.2
16.3
15.0
15.2
14.0
14.6
14.8
15.0
14.4
124
71
6.3
4.3
2.2
2.2

HD

9.30
8.80
9.30
9.10
9.20
8.40
8.80
9.10
9.40
8.80
9.10
9.20
8.60
9.50
9.00
8.80
9.30
8.10
6.50
3.60
2.80
1.50
1.00
0.90

ToF
17.765
17.465
16.610
17.385
16.480
16.680
16.650
16.530
16.410
16.740
15.910
16.885
16.550
15.905
16.065
16.015
15.775
14.850
12.470
6.880
5.550
3.875
1.830
1.850

Total

61.465
60.665
59.910
59.185
-0.4 — 57.980
57.480
57450
57.330
57.310
57.040
56.510
56.385
55.750
55.505
54.865
54.715
54.675
51.050
42.270
24.280
19.450
12.875
6.630
6.550

Score
61.465
60.665
59.910
59.185
57.980
57.480
57.450
57.330
57.310
57.040
56.510
56.385
55.750
55.505
54.865
54.715
54.675
51.050
42.270
24.280
19.450
12.875
6.630
6.550



@ _® 27th European (‘ - >
&  Trampoline ( )
Gymnastics —
sochiz021 > Championships e
European
Gymnastics
Judges Assignment
Men Individual - Final
| Superior Jury
President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
| Jury
CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Difficulty 1 LOPES Pedro POR 13366
Difficulty 2 CLOUD Cyril FRA 473
Execution 1 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL 967
Execution 2 WULLAERT Didier BEL 482
Execution 3 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Execution 4 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636
Execution 5 UNAL Hakan TUR 12856
Execution 6 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
| Reserve
Reserve & inquiry officer ZAIM Jakub POL 609



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Men — Final

Group 1

1. #4931 CANNONE  Flavio BHitA 1981
2. #6911  AZARIAN Sergei mm RUS 1990
3. #13895 FAROUX Josuah BBFRA 1994
4. #1285 GANCHINHO Diogo El POR 1987
5. #18060 MORANTE  Allan B BrRA 1994
6. #7319  YUDIN Andrey B RUS 1996
7. #11670 RABTSAU  Aleh l BLR 1994
8. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau Jll BLR 1995

RESERVE
1R #9308  MIHALEV Mariyan | BUL 1999

2R #23366 WIZANI Benny  ma AUT 2001
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

S

SOCHI 2021

#11670
#11666
#7319
#18060
#1285
#6911
#4931

®| N || MW

#13895

Individual trampoline — Men — Final

RABTSAU  Aleh M BLR
HANCHAROU Uladzistau [l BLR

YUDIN Andrey Bl RUS
MORANTE  Allan BHrrRA
GANCHINHO Diogo POR
AZARIAN Sergei = RUS
CANNONE  Flavio BhimA
FAROUX Josuah Bl rrA

1994
1995
1996
1994
1987
1990
1981
1994
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S N N N N O e
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NV S NN NN

S3 S4 S5
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4 4 2
4 4 6
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4 3
3 4
5 4
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4 6
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0
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16.4
16.5
15.6
15.5
15.3
14.6
4.8

1.6
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D
17.8
179
18.2
17.8
171
17.3
5.3
22

HD

9.20
8.50
9.00
8.70
9.30
9.30
2.70
1.00

K

KPA

ToF
17.415
17.680
16.925
16.975
16.580
17.020
5.255
1.865

CroPTA

Total
60.815
60.580
59.725
58.975
58.280
58.220
18.055
6.665

Score
60.815
60.580
59.725
58.975
58.280
58.220
18.055
6.665



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Men — Final

1.4 GOLD  #11670 RABTSAU  Aleh M BLR 1994
2.6 SILVER  #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau [l BLR 1995
3.6 BRONZE #7319  YUDIN Andrey B RUS 1996
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27th European

o

<&  Trampoline
Gymnastics
socui 202~ Championships
European
Gymnastics
Judges Assignment
Men Individual - Team Final
| Superior Jury
President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
| Jury
CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Difficulty 1 LOPES Pedro POR 13366
Difficulty 2 CLOUD Cyril FRA 473
Execution 1 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Execution 2 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Execution 3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL 967
Execution 4 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 5 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 6 FAIZOV lidus RUS 687
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer BELTRAMI Francesca ITA

950



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

w29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Men — Team final

Group 1

1.T10 #7412 ALOI Dario BBiTA 1989
2.T5 #31144  SANTOS Lucas El POR 2002
3.T9 #24996  RIOU Florestan | | FRA 2001
4.T11 #6907 MELNIK Mikhail g RUS 1991
5.T3 #41543  LITVINOVICH Ivan M BLR 2001
6.T10 #4931 CANNONE  Flavio BHimA 1981
7.T5 #14263  FERREIRA  Pedro W POR 1997
8.T9 #31288  CHARTIER  Julian B BFRA 1999
9.T11 #6905 FEDORENKO Nikita mm RUS 1991

10.T3 #11666  HANCHAROU Uladzisltau JJll BLR 1995

Group 2

1.T10 #32650  LAVINO Marco [ I1TA 2001
2.T5 #1285 GANCHINHO Diogo POR 1987
3.79 #13895  FAROUX Josuah || | FRA 1994
4.T11 #7319 YUDIN Andrey  mmm RUS 1996
5.T3 #11670  RABTSAU Aleh M BLR 1994
6.T10 #32646  PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [| | ITA 2003
7.T5 #7045 ABREU Diogo POR 1993
8.T9 #18060  MORANTE Allan BBFRA 1994
9.T11 #6911 AZARIAN Sergei  mmm RUS 1990
10.T3 #30849  DUDARAU Aliaksei [l BLR 1999
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N 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

—=_Individual trampoline — Men — Team final

SoCHI 2021

Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1.T3 183.805 M BLR #41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan 200002 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4
1.7T3 183.805 M BLR #11670 RABTSAU Aleh 1994 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 4
1.7T3 183.805 M BLR #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau 1995 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1.7T3 183.805 M BLR #30849 DUDARAU Aliaksei 1999 4 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4
2.T5 175470 POR #7045 ABREU Diogo 1993 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4
2.T5 175470 POR #14263 FERREIRA Pedro 1997 2 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 4
2.T5 175470 POR #31144 SANTOS Lucas 2002 2 3 4 4 5 6 4 6 6 6
2.T5 175470 POR #1285 GANCHINHO Diogo 1987 2 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 4
3.T9 175.425 B0 FRA #31288 CHARTIER Julian 1999 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3.T9 175.425 0 FRA  #18060 MORANTE Allan 1994 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4
3.T9 175.425 B0 FRA #2499 RIOU Florestan 2001 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4
3.T9 175.425 B0 FRA #13895 FAROUX Josuah 1994 4 6 6 2 4 4 4 4 5 4
4.T11 166.305 mm RUS #6907 MELNIK Mikhail 1991 2 2 2 4 4 4 6 6 4 4
4.T11 166.305 B RUS #6911 AZARIAN Sergei 1990 2 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 4 4
4.T11 166.305 I RUS #6905 FEDORENKO Nikita 1991 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 6
4.T11 166.305 mm RUS #7319 YUDIN Andrey 1996 2 4 4
5.T10 161.230 BHiTA #32650 LAVINO Marco 2000 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6
5.T10 161.230 BHA #7412 ALOI Dario 1989 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4
5.T10 161.230 BHTA #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele 2003 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 7 7
5.T10 161.230 BHiTA #4931 CANNONE Flavio 1981 2 2 4 4 4 6

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 30, 2021 8:37:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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20

E
16.8
16.8
16.2
16.2
15.8
159
15.2
16.0
159
16.2
15.8
15.7
16.2
15.6
131
5.0
157
15.2
12.2
9.8

D
18.2
17.8
17.3
171
169
16.2
16.2
15.8
171
16.1
16.2
16.1
17.3
16.7
145
6.3
147
144
14.8
8.4

HD

9.60
9.10
9.20
9.20
8.90
9.40
9.20
9.20
8.90
8.90
9.50
8.90
9.40
8.90
7.30
2.40
8.60
8.70
9.20
5.40

ToF
18.285
17.280
17.240
16.605
17.665
17.330
16.775
16.330
16.650
17.295
16.880
16.560
17.025
16.455
13.825
5.270
16.205
15.835
15.690
10.190

Total
62.885
60.980
59.940
59.105
59.265
58.830
57.375
57.330
58.550
58.495
58.380
57.260
59.925
57.655
48.725
18.970
55.205
54.135
51.890
33.790

Score

62.885
60.980
59.940
59.105
59.265
58.830
57.375
57.330
58.550
58.495
58.380
57.260
59.925
57.655
48.725
18.970
55.205
54.135
51.890
33.790



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Men — Team final

1.73.6 coLD  183.805 [ BLR #41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan 2001
1.73 183.805 [l BLR #11670 RABTSAU  Aleh 1994
1.7T3 183.805 JJl BLR #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau 1995
1.7T3 183.805 'l BLR #30849 DUDARAU  Aliaksei ~ 1999
2.75.6 SILVER 175470 |EJl POR #7045  ABREU Diogo 1993
2.75 175.470 |EM POR #14263 FERREIRA  Pedro 1997
2.75 175470 |EM POR #31144 SANTOS Lucas 2002
2.7T5 175.470 [EM POR #1285 GANCHINHO Diogo 1987
3.79.6 BRONZE 175425 [J ] FRA #31288 CHARTIER  Julian 1999
3.T9 175425 || ] FRA #18060 MORANTE  Allan 1994
3.79 175425 || B FRA #24996 RIOU Florestan 2001
3.79 175425 || B FRA #13895 FAROUX Josuah 1994

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 1, 2021 9:19:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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». @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

m Championships

Judges Assignment

(./3
L_ 4 )
European
Gymnastics

Women Individual - Qualification

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Difficulty 2 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 1 SODERLUND Jenny SWE 642
Execution 2 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Execution 3 UNAL Hakan TUR 12856
Execution 4 WULLAERT Didier BEL 482
Execution 5 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 6 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer BELTRAMI Francesca ITA 950

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



| ss 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1. #20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi = ESP 2000 1. #8687 SJOEBERG Lina Emm SWE 1993
2. #9326  PENEVA Mariela gmmm BUL 1996 2. #25418 KAASIK  Krete B EST 2000
3. #7401  GOLOVINA luba == GEO 1990 3. #24392 HEKELE  Sara = AUT 1999
4. #2403%3% PRIEUR Marine ] | FRA 2001 4. #19699 ROESLER  Aileen B GER 1999
5. #9327  PENEVA Hristina @ BUL 1999 5. #1648  PIATRENIA Tatsiana ] BLR 1981
6. #10959 GOGASHVILI Nana  =f= GEO 1995 6. #49663 ILUNAMIEN Eileen — AUT 2004
7. #31315 BRECHE Anais | | FRA 2000 7. #1%124 MUELLER  Silva B GER 1996
8. #10956 JANJGAVA Teona  =f= GEO 1997 8. #30822 SHADZKO Palina M BLR 2003
9. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea BBFRA 1997 9. #5680 ADAM Leonie B GER 1993
10. #33275 DASHNIANI Sophio =f= GEO 2003 10. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna [JJll BLR 2003
11. #6739  JURBERT Marine ] ] FRA 1992 11. #41458 KUIDAN  Viktoryia [l BLR 2004
Group 3

1. #32645 MURGO Isabella [  ITA 2002

2. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Selian [l AZE 2003

3. #7330  KORNETSKAYA Anna B RUS 1994

4. #4915  SAIOTE Sitvia [l POR 1988

5. #9287  PAVLOVA Yana B RUS 1996

6. #18172 MARTINS Ines El POR 1994

7. #7328  KOCHESOK Susana g RUS 1995

8. #31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina [l POR 2000

9. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana mm RUS 2001

10. #7070  MARTINS Beatriz  EJ] POR 1994

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27, 2021 6:45:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

#24486

#7328

#11909

#37878

#1648

#41458

#30822

#30825

#5680

#7070

#19699

#7330

#7401

#31110

#24033

#10956

#33275

#10959

#32645

#9327

#8687

#24392

#4915

#25418

#49663

#6739

#13124

#20015

#9287

LEBEDEVA

KOCHESOK

LABROUSSE

MAHSUDOVA

PIATRENIA

KUIDAN

SHADZKO

YARSHOVA

ADAM

MARTINS

ROESLER

KORNETSKAYA

GOLOVINA

MARIANITO
NUNES

PRIEUR

JANJGAVA

DASHNIANI

GOGASHVILI

MURGO

PENEVA

SIOEBERG

HEKELE

SAIOTE

KAASIK

ILUNAMIEN

JURBERT

MUELLER

lana

Susana

Lea

Seljan

Tatsiana

Viktoryia

Palina

Katsiary-

na

Leonie

Beatriz

Aileen

Anna

Luba

Catarina

Marine

Teona

Sophio

Nana

Isabella

Hristina

Lina

Sara

Silvia

Krete

Eileen

Marine

Silva

ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi

PAVLOVA

Yana

Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification
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|

RUS

HErRRA
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M BLR
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S10 L
4 0
4 2
4 2
6 4
6 2
6 2
4 2
5 0
5002
6 3
6 2
72
4 0
7 0
6 0
6 0
6 2
6 20
6 0
8 2
4 0
8 3
4 0
20
6 2
4 0
6 4
8 2
20
6 4
30
20
8 2
6 3
6 0
30
8 3
8 0
2 2
8 6
8 2
10 2
4 1
7 2
8 0
6 3
8 0
8 10
9 3
6 4
6 4
4 2
205

E

18.0
16.9

18.0
15.9

17.9
15.0

17.8
16.9

18.3
15.8

179
14.7

16.9
15.2

16.6
15.6

18.1
13.9

17.3
14.2

17.2
143

16.4
15.8

174
15.4

16.5
15.1

17.8
14.6

17.0
144

15.2
14.8

16.8
16.8

15.6
145

16.6
133

15.1
125

16.8
15.4

14.9
15.1

15.7
13.8

143
13.7

33
14.8

174
3.0

17.5
1.6

179
1.6

D

5.5
14.2

5.2
144

4.2
14.2

5.6
11.7

4.2
131

4.2
13.7

4.5
13.4

5.5
14.0

4.1
131

4.2
129

4.7
12.7

4.6
12.6

4.6
111

4.1
111

3.7
10.9

2.8
123

4.6
111

5.0
8.6

4.2
10.3

35
9.7

6.1
12.0

2.4
8.2

3.6
111

4.0
8.7

3.2
8.2

13
13.8

4.8
3.1

4.3
1.7

3.6
-2.0
2.0

HD

8.80
9.20

9.30
8.80

9.50
9.10

9.30
9.00

9.10
8.80

9.30
9.00

9.10
8.80

9.00
9.00

9.40
9.20

9.30
9.00

9.10
9.00

8.60
9.00

9.00
9.00

9.20
9.00

9.50
9.10

9.40
8.90

9.20
9.30

9.30
9.50

9.20
9.20

9.80
9.10

9.00
8.90

9.10
9.50

8.20
9.10

9.60
9.20

9.30
9.10

1.80
8.80

9.30
1.80

8.90
0.80

9.20
0.80

ToF

16.400
15.800

16.965
15.835

16.420
15.165

15.805
15.030

16.160
15.265

16.100
15.035

16.525
15.305

15.260
14.750

16.300
15.525

16.250
15.150

16.115
15.185

15.810
15.475

16.780
15.300

15.995
15.150

15.720
15.245

15.735
14.975

15.085
15.280

14.205
14.020

15.595
15.175

16.310
14.795

14.930
14.265

15.460
15.015

14.145
14.820

15.510
14.625

14.665
14.180

3.340
14.950

15.575
3.195

16.410
1.765

16.265
1.655

Total

48.700
56.100

49.465
54.935

48.020
53.465

48.505
52.630

47.760
52.965

47.500
52.435

47.025
52.705

46.360
53.350

47.900
51.725

47.050
51.250

47.115
51.185

45410
52.875

47.780
-0.6 -
50.200

45.795
50.350

46.720
-0.6 -
49.245

44.935
50.575

44.085
50.480

-02 -
45.105
48.920

44.595
49.175

46.210
46.895

45.130
47.665

43.760
48.115

40.845
50.120

44810
-20—-
44.325

41.465
45.180

9.740
52.350

47.075
11.095

47.110
5.865

44.965
6.055

Score

104.800

104.400

101.485

101.135

100.725

99.935

99.730

99.710

99.625

98.300

98.300

98.285

97.980

96.145

95.965

95.510

94.565

94.025

93.770

93.105

92.795

91.875

90.965

89.135

86.645

62.090

58.170

52.975

51.020



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D

30. #9326 PENEVA Mariela [ 199 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 5 8 20 142 21
BUL 6 14 15
31. #31315 BRECHE Anais BEFRA 20006 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 6 152 35
32. #18172 MARTINS Ines ® 1994
POR

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 30, 2021 3:12:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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HD

9.50
0.90

8.10

ToF Total
14.775 40.575
1.510 5.310
13.925 40.725
0
DNS
DNS

Score

45.885

40.725



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

—=—_ Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

SOCHI 2021

1.75

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 30, 2021 3:12:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Team Score

307.485

307.485

307.485

307.485

301.305

301.305

301.305

301.305

290.525

290.525

290.525

290.525

289.075

289.075

289.075

289.075

285.410

285.410

285.410

285.410

256.095

256.095

256.095

RUSSA SMART.
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GENERAL SPONSOR
OF THE RUSSIAN OLYMPIC TEAM

B RUS
B RUS
mm RUS
B RUS
M BLR
1 BLR
M BLR
M BLR
B lrrA
B lrRA
Bl FrA
B lrrA
== GEO
== GEO
== GEO
== GEO
POR
POR
POR
POR

B GER
B R

B GER

#24486

#7328

#7330

#9287

#1648

#41458

#30822

#30825

#11909

#24033

#6739

#31315

#7401

#10956

#33275

#10959

#7070

#31110

#4915

#18172

#5680

#19699

#13124
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KUIDAN
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PRIEUR

JURBERT
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GOLOVINA
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MARTINS

MARIANITO NUNES

SAIOTE

MARTINS
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ROESLER

MUELLER

lana

Susana

Anna

Yana

Tatsiana

Viktoryia

Palina

Katsiaryna

Lea

Marine

Marine

Anais

Luba

Teona

Sophio

Nana

Beatriz

Catarina

Silvia

Ines

Leonie

Aileen

Silva

2001

1995

1994

1996

1981

2004

2003
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1997

2001

1992

2000

1990
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2000

1988
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1993

1999
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4 0
4 2
4 2
6 4
4 0
2 0
2 5
5 2
6 3
6 2
7 2
4 0
7 0
6 0
6 0
6 2
6 2
2 0
6 4
6 4
6 2
4 0
3 0
2 0
8 2
6 3
6 0
3 0
6 0
8 2
6 4
8 2
8 0
6 2
6 20
4 0
8 3
6 4

€4

KPA
CroPTA

E

18.0
16.9

18.0
159

16.4
15.8

179
1.6

18.3
15.8

17.9
14.7

16.9
15.2

16.6
15.6

17.9
15.0

17.8
14.6

3.3
14.8

15.2

174
154

17.0
14.4

15.2
14.8

16.8
16.8

17.3
14.2

16.5
15.1

14.9
151

18.1
139

17.2
14.3

17.4
3.0

D

5.5
14.2

5.2
14.4

4.6
12.6

3.6-2.0
2.0

4.2
131

4.2
13.7

4.5
134

5.5
14.0

4.2
14.2

3.7
10.9

1.3
13.8

35

4.6
111

2.8
12.3

4.6
111

5.0
8.6

4.2
129

4.1
111

3.6
111

4.1
131

4.7
12.7

4.8
3.1

HD

8.80
9.20

9.30
8.80

8.60
9.00

9.20
0.80

9.10
8.80

9.30
9.00

9.10
8.80

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.10

9.50
9.10

1.80
8.80

8.10

9.00
9.00

9.40
8.90

9.20
9.30

9.30
9.50

9.30
9.00

9.20
9.00

8.20
9.10

9.40
9.20

9.10
9.00

9.30
1.80

ToF

16.400
15.800

16.965
15.835

15.810
15.475

16.265
1.655

16.160
15.265

16.100
15.035

16.525
15.305

15.260
14.750

16.420
15.165

15.720
15.245

3.340
14.950

13.925

16.780
15.300

15.735
14.975

15.085
15.280

14.205
14.020

16.250
15.150

15.995
15.150

14.145
14.820

16.300
15.525

16.115
15.185

15.575
3.195

Total

-0.6 »

-0.6 —

-0.2 -

48.700
56.100

49.465
54.935

45.410
52.875

44.965
6.055

47.760
52.965

47.500
52.435

47.025
52.705

46.360
53.350

48.020
53.465

46.720
49.245

9.740
52.350

40.725
0

47.780
50.200

44.935
50.575

44.085
50.480

45.105
48.920

47.050
51.250

45.795
50.350

40.845
50.120

DNS
DNS

47.900
51.725

47115
51.185

47.075
11.095

Score

104.800

104.400

98.285

51.020

100.725

99.935

99.730

99.710

101.485

95.965

62.090

40.725

97.980

95.510

94.565

94.025

98.300

96.145

90.965

99.625

98.300

58.170
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». @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

m Championships

Judges Assignment
Women Individual - Semi Final

(./—‘D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Difficulty 2 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 1 SODERLUND Jenny SWE 642
Execution 2 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Execution 3 UNAL Hakan TUR 12856
Execution 4 WULLAERT Didier BEL 482
Execution 5 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 6 BELTRAMI Francesca ITA 950
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer KESSLER Alexej GER 12636



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Women — Semi-finals

Group 1

1. #6739 JURBERT Marine | | FRA 1992
2. #49663  ILUNAMIEN Eileen o AUT 2004
3. #25418  KAASIK Krete B ST 2000
4. #4915 SAIOTE Sitvia |l POR 1988
5. #24%92  HEKELE Sara — AUT 1999
6. #8687 SJOEBERG Lina Emm SWE 1993
7. #9327 PENEVA Hristina gl BUL 1999
8. #32645  MURGO Isabelta [ l ITA 2002
9. #33275  DASHNIANI Sophio  =f= GEO 2003
10. #10956  JANJGAVA Teona  =f= GEO 1997
11. #24033  PRIEUR Marine | | FRA 2001
12. #31110  MARIANITO NUNES Catarina [} POR 2000

Group 2
1. #7401 GOLOVINA Luba == GEO 1990

2. #7330  KORNETSKAYA Anna g RUS 1994
3. #19699  ROESLER Aileen M GER 1999
4. #7070  MARTINS Beatriz [l POR 1994
5. #5680  ADAM Leonie MM GER 1993
6. #30822  SHADZKO  Palina  Jl BLR 2003
7. #41458  KUIDAN Viktoryia Jll BLR 2004
8. #1648 PIATRENIA  Tatsiana ]l BLR 1981
9. #37878  MAHSUDOVA Selian [l AZE 2003
10. #11909  LABROUSSE Lea B BFrRA 1997
11. #7328 KOCHESOK  Susana  mmm RUS 1995
12. #24486  LEBEDEVA  lana mmm RUS 2001
RESERVE

1R #13124  MUELLER Silva HEE GER 1996
2R #20015  ROMERO Noemi L ESP 2000
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—=_Individual trampoline — Women — Semi-finals

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 SI10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
1. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana B RUS 2001 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 2 170 142 940 15.820 56.420 56.420
2. #7330  KORNETSKAYA Anna EmRUS 1994 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 0 159 136 9.00 15715 54.215 54.215
3. #6739  JURBERT Marine W HWFRA 1992 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 2 156 138 9.20 15.320 53920 53.920
4. #30822 SHADZKO Palina MM BR 2003 4 2 5 4 6 3 6 6 4 6 0 154 140 910 15.210 53.710 53.710
5. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea BEFRRA 1997 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 2 154 140 9.00 15.155 53.555 53.555
6. #5680 ADAM Leonie B GER 1993 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 6 4 158 131 9.10 15735 -0.2 - 53535 53.535
7. #7401  GOLOVINA Luba “=GEO 1990 0 2 4 6 6 2 4 4 5 4 2 161 121 9.00 15.855 53.055 53.055
8. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2003 0 3 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 162 127 890 15.035 52.835 52.835
9. #41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia MMl BLR 2004 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 6 6 6 0 148 137 940 14905 52.805 52.805
10. #19699 ROESLER Aileen B GR 1999 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 8 0 143 133 910 15.030 51.730 51.730
11. #10956 JANJGAVA Teona ==GEO 1997 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 8 6 3 0 147 123 910 15.180 51.280 51.280
12. #31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina §2M POR 2000 6 4 6 3 4 6 6 4 5 8 4 144 122 950 15.095 51.195 51.195
13. #4915  SAIOTE Silvia M POR 1988 6 6 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 8 1 138 136 9.00 14.685 51.085 51.085
14. #7070  MARTINS Beatriz POR 1994 4 5 6 6 7 5 6 3 5 8 1 144 129 890 14.850 51.050 51.050
15. #9327  PENEVA Hristina pmmm@BUL 1999 8 4 8 8 6 4 4 4 5 6 2 141 124 910 15.160 50.760 50.760
16. #33275 DASHNIANI Sophio ==~ GEO 2003 5 3 8 6 5 2 4 3 4 6 2 152 111 910 14995 -0.2 —50.195 50.195
17. #32645 MURGO lsabelta W WITA 2002 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 7 5 8 6 134 118 9.00 14.840 49.040 49.040
18. #25418 KAASIK Krete B ST 2000 7 6 8 4 8 6 6 8 6 8 2 131 121 930 14.445 48.945 48945
19. #24392 HEKELE Sara == AUT 1999 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 6 8 3 149 82 9.00 15410 47510 47510
20. #8687  SJOEBERG Lina EESWE 1993 4 4 6 8 5 6 8 8 10 121 88 710 13.085 41.085 41.085
21. #7328  KOCHESOK Susana mmm RUS 1995 2 2 4 4 4 84 76 440 8.165 28.565 28.565
22. #24033 PRIEUR Marine [ M FRA 2001 4 6 7 43 42 250 4765 15.765 15.765
23. #49663 ILUNAMIEN Eileen == AUT 2004 6 14 13 1.00 1.565 5.265  5.265
24. #1648  PIATRENIA Tatsiana [l BLR 1981 0 0
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». @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

m Championships

Judges Assignment
Women Individual - Final

(i T)
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
| Jury

CJP LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Difficulty 1 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Difficulty 2 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR 4129
Execution 1 BELTRAMI Francesca ITA 950
Execution 2 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 3 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 4 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 5 SODERLUND Jenny SWE 642
Execution 6 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer ZAIM Jakub POL 609



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Women — Final

Group 1

1. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan [l AZE 2003
2. #7401 GOLOVINA  Luba  =f= GEO 1990
3. #5680 ADAM Leonie MM GER 1993
4, #11909 LABROUSSE Lea B BFrRA 1997
5. #30822 SHADZKO Palina ' BLR 2003
6. #6739  JURBERT Marine | | FRA 1992
7. #7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna  mmm RUS 1994
8. #24486 LEBEDEVA lana  mmm RUS 2001

RESERVE
1R #41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia [l BLR 2004

2R #19699 ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 1, 2021 9:20:47 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

€4

KPAIN
CroPTA

) i P
Gounn g%%,‘ @acrnspmrf hm&m CuRDTRAMP “\ (@) ),

SPORTTECH European

GENERAL SPONSOR
OF THE RUSSIAN OLYMPIG TEAM MUHJCTEPCTBO CIOPTA



http://192.168.144.10:9001/
http://192.168.144.10:9001/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—==_ Individual trampoline — Women — Final

SOCHI 2021

#24486
#11909
#6739
#7330
#7401
#37878
#30822

®| N || MW

#5680
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D HD  ToF
142 940 16.085
140 9.30 15.565
138 9.20 15.070
132 9.00 15.690
144 8.60 15.605
135 890 14.740
74 540 9.095
71 420 7970

Total

56.685
54.365
53.870
53.790
53.305
52.340
30.395
27.070

Score

56.685
54.365
53.870
53.790
53.305
52.340
30.395
27.070



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Women — Final

1.4 GOLD  #24486 LEBEDEVA lana  mmm RUS 2001

)4

2.6 SILVER  #11909 LABROUSSE Lea B BrRA 1997
3.6 BRONZE #6739 JURBERT  Marine JJ ] FRA 1992
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». @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

m Championships

Judges Assignment
Women Individual - Team Final

(. ‘-:)
Q‘ o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Difficulty 2 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 1 SODERLUND Jenny SWE 642
Execution 2 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Execution 3 UNAL Hakan TUR 12856
Execution 4 WULLAERT Didier BEL 482
Execution 5 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 6 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer BELTRAMI Francesca ITA 950



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

SOCHI 2021

Group 1
1.76
2.T1
3.72
4.73
5.T5
6.T6
7.71

9.T3
10.T5

Group 2
1.7T6
2.T1
3.T2
4.7T3
5.75
6.T6
7.71
8.T2
9.7T3

10.T5
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29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Women — Team final
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#7401
#24033
#1648
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#18172
#10959
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MARTINS
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Luba
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021
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4.T1
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#24486
#7328
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#9287
#30825
#1648
#41458
#30822
#11909
#6739
#24033
#31315
#7401
#33275
#10956
#10959
#7070
#31110
#4915

Individual trampoline — Women — Team final

LEBEDEVA lana
KOCHESOK Susana
KORNETSKAYA Anna
PAVLOVA Yana
YARSHOVA Katsiaryna
PIATRENIA Tatsiana
KUIDAN Viktoryia
SHADZKO Palina
LABROUSSE Lea
JURBERT Marine
PRIEUR Marine
BRECHE Anais
GOLOVINA Luba
DASHNIANI Sophio
JANJGAVA Teona
GOGASHVILI Nana
MARTINS Beatriz

MARIANITO NUNES Catarina

SAIOTE Silvia
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1.6

15.9
16.4
144
145
16.0
15.3
15.8

16.5
l6.1
142
17.2
138
143
2.6

D
14.2
133
13.6
2.0
14.0
131
137
127
14.0
12.8
11.0

129
111
123
8.6

135
10.3
34

HD

9.20
8.90
9.30
1.00
8.90
8.60
9.20
8.90
9.20
9.10
8.80

9.20
9.40
8.80
9.20
8.50
8.70
1.60

ToF
15.610
16.045
15.615
1.690
15.115
15.485
14.750
15.385
15.315
14.905
15.295

15.810
15.400
14.995
14.105
14.895
14.885
3.195

Total
56.010
54.945
54.515
6.290
53.915
53.585
52.050
51.485
54.515
52.105
50.895
DNS
54.410
52.000
50.295
49.105
50.695
48.185
10.795

Score
56.010
54.945
54.515
6.290
53.915
53.585
52.050
51.485
54.515
52.105
50.895
0
54.410
52.000
50.295
49.105
50.695
48.185
10.795



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Women — Team final

1.T5.4 GOLD 165470 mmm RUS #24486 LEBEDEVA  lana 2001
1.7T5 165.470 mmm RUS #7328 KOCHESOK  Susana 1995
1.75 165.470 mmm RUS #7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna 1994
1.75 165470 mmm RUS #9287  PAVLOVA Yana 1996
2.73.6 SIlVER  159.550 JJl BLR #30825 YARSHOVA  Katsiaryna 2003
2.73 159.550 Ml BLR #1648 PIATRENIA  Tatsiana 1981
2.73 159.550 Jll BLR #41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia 2004
2.73 159.550 JJl BLR #30822 SHADZKO Palina 2003
3.72.6 BRONZE 157515 || ] FRA #11909 LABROUSSE Lea 1997
3.72 157515 ] B FRA #6739  JURBERT Marine 1992
3.72 157515 || B FRA #24033 PRIEUR Marine 2001
3.7T2 157515 || § FRA #31315 BRECHE Anais 2000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 30, 2021 8:35:28 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

N
. . Y,
Gonrnm %E%!‘A @acrcspcﬂ‘f rrHl=rre mm F\ o ) ‘
SPORTTECH European KPP

GENERAL SPONSOR
OF THE RUSSIAN OLYMPIC TEAM MIHICTEPCTBO CIOPTA

A
CMOPTA



http://192.168.144.10:9001/
http://192.168.144.10:9001/event/TRA
http://192.168.144.10:9001/stages/43
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

) V

European
Gymnastics SOCHI 2021

T _.: g '-‘ E
R
X

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE



27th European

= =

o

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30

<>  Trampoline
Gymnastics
socuiz0z1 > Championships European
Gymnastics
Judges Assignment
Men Synchronised
Qualification

| Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
Difficulty Supervisor 2 MARQUES Daniela EG 593
| Jury

CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Difficulty 1 SODERLUND Jenny SWE 642
Difficulty 2 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 1 BELTRAMI Francesca ITA 950
Execution 2 CLOUD Cyril FRA 473
Execution 3 OKONIEW SKI Waldemar POL 967
Execution 4 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 5 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636
Execution 6 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer WULLAERT Didier BEL 482



V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

“enm™ 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur mmm POL 1993 1. #32650 LAVINO Marco BRiTA 2001
#10705 JAWORSKI  Lukasz mmm POL 1991 #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele BEiTA 2003
2. #1285  GANCHINHO Diogo Ml POR 1987 2. #13%813% VOGEL Fabian B GER 1995
#31144  SANTOS Lucas M POR 2002 #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio B GER 2003
3. #23366 WIZANI Benny —AUT 2001 3. #13895 FAROUX Josuah BBrrRA 1994
#23380 FROESCHL  Niklas = AUT 1997 #24996 RIOU Florestan BB FRA 2001
4. #6911  AZARIAN Sergei B RUS 1990 4. #9750  AABERG Maans EEm SWE 1993
#6907 MELNIK Mikhail mm RUS 1991 #6632 NORDFORS Jonas EE SWE 1992
5. #7045  ABREU Diogo MW POR 1993 5. #3082% STANKEVICH Sebastsyan M BLR 2003
#1426% FERREIRA  Pedro Bl POR 1997 #30849 DUDARAU Aliaksei M BLR 1999
6. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias M8 GER 1995 6. #23925 BAYKOV Igor mm RUS 2002
#19717 GESSWEIN  Tim-Oliver B GER 1996 #32979  RUDENKO Alexander B RUS 2001
7. #9308 MIHALEV ~ Mariyan  gmm BUL 1999 7. #15860 MUTLU Gurkan [l TUR 1993
#2%721 MITEV Mihael mm BUL 2001 #34272  YONTUCU Huseyin Engin [[€ll TUR 2000
8. #23970 WYSKIEL  Maciej mmm POL 2001 8. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau M BLR 1995
#41429 REMPALSKI Kacper mmm POL 2003 #11670 RABTSAU Aleh M BLR 1994
9. #15820 DEBACKER Simon B BBEL 1993 9. #31283 CHARTIER Julian BBFrRA 1999
#10662 GEENS Joris B BBEL 1991 #18060 MORANTE Allan BBFrRRA 1994
10. #36369 KIRCKHOFF Malte 2= DEN 2002
#21564  KIAER Benjamin BEm DEN 1998
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N 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

P

SoCHI 2021

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

#13813
#42272

#6911
#6907

#1285
#31144

#13815
#19717

#11666
#11670

#32650
#32646

#31288
#18060

#11345
#10705

#15860
#34272

#23970
#41429

#23366
#23380

#7045
#14263

#36369
#21564

#23925
#32979

#9308
#23721

#15820
#10662

#13895
#24996

#30823
#30849

#9750
#6632

VOGEL
LAUXTERMANN

AZARIAN
MELNIK

GANCHINHO
SANTOS

PFLEIDERER
GESSWEIN

HANCHAROU
RABTSAU

LAVINO
PATISSO COLONNA

CHARTIER
MORANTE

ZAKRZEWSKI
JAWORSKI

MUTLU
YONTUCU

WYSKIEL
REMPALSKI

WIZANI
FROESCHL

ABREU
FERREIRA

KIRCKHOFF
KJIAER

BAYKOV
RUDENKO

MIHALEV
MITEV

DEBACKER
GEENS

FAROUX
RIOU

STANKEVICH
DUDARAU

AABERG
NORDFORS

Fabian
Caio
Sergei
Mikhail
Diogo
Lucas
Matthias
Tim-Oliver

Uladzislau
Aleh

Marco
Samuele

Julian
Allan

Artur
Lukasz

Gurkan
Huseyin Engin
Maciej
Kacper
Benny
Niklas
Diogo
Pedro
Malte
Benjamin
Igor
Alexander
Mariyan
Mihael
Simon
Joris
Josuah
Florestan

Sebastsyan
Aliaksei

Maans
Jonas

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification
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1994
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1991
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2000
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2003
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1997

1993
1997
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2002
2001

1999
2001

1993
1991

1994
2001

2003
1999

1993
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S1

0
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1.0
2.0

2.0

0.5
2.5

1.0

0.5
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2.0

0.5
2.0

0.5
2.0

0.5
2.0

1.5

1.0
3.0

2.0

1.0
1.5

0.5
20

1.5

1.5

0.5
25

0.5
20

15
2.0

0.5
25

0.5
20

0.5
15

2.0

20

1.0
20

0.5
20

0.5
2.5
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3.0
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2.0
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1.5

1.0
3.0

3.0
0.5

0.5
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S3

1.0
2.5

1.0
2.0

0.5
25

0.5
2.5

15

15
3.0

25

1.0
3.0

0.5
25

15
3.0

0.5
20

15

1.0
3.0

0.5
25

0.5
25

0.5

S4

1.5
2.0

1.0
1.0

0.5
2.0

1.0
3.0

0.5
25

15
2.5

1.0
15

20
3.0

15
25

1.0
3.0

1.0
1.5

2.0

2.0
25

0.5
25

0.5
25

20

1.0
1.0

1.0

S5

1.0
25

1.0
2.5

1.0
25

0.5
3.0

1.0
2.0

15
2.0

3.0

1.0
3.0

0.5
20

1.5
2.5

0.5
3.0

0.5
2.0

2.0

35

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.5

1.5

1.5

LA

S6

1.5
20

0.5
2.0

0.5
3.0

15
2.0

1.0
20

1.0
2.0

0.5
3.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
20

1.0
2.5

0.5

25

25

25

25

1.0

0.5

1.5

3.0

1.5

1.5

S7

20
20

1.5
1.5

2.0
25

15
3.0

15
1.0

20
2.5

2.0
20

15
2.5

20
25

20
3.0

2.5
2.5

1.5
1.5

3.0

3.5

1.0

2.0

20

2.5

1.0

1.0

S8

15
3.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
25

1.0
3.5

0.5
20

20
2.5

1.5
3.0

20
15

15
15

20
2.5

2.0
1.5

1.5

3.5

0.5

15

20

1.5

1.5
25

20
2.5

2.0
3.0

20
2.5

1.0
2.0

2.0
3.0

1.5
25

1.0
20

15
25

25

3.0

2.0

1.5

35

15

2.0

20

2.0

1.5

3.0

S10 L

25
25

20
2.5

2.5
25

2.5
3.5

1.5

3.0
25

2.5
3.5

2.5
3.0

2.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.5

3.0

20

2.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

25

1.0
0.5
1.0

0.5
1.0

0.5

1.0

15
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1.0
1.0
5.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

5.0
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E

8.70
770

8.65
790

8.85
7.50

8.80
715

8.40
8.30

8.50
7.50

9.10
740

8.65
7.55

8.75
745

8.35
7.20

8.30
6.25

9.30
5.65

5.75
6.90

9.05
3.10

8.65
3.20

8.40
1.50

770

9.05
0.85

8.20
0.75

KPAIN
CrorPTA

D

4.8
15.0

4.8
16.0

5.4
16.0

4.2
154

3.6
16.2

4.6
135

5.2
15.2

5.4
136

5.2
12.5

5.2
13.8

5.0
10.2

5.6
115

13
144

4.1
71

4.8
6.3

5.4
3.6

15.2

5.4
2.0

5.2
2.0

HD

9.45
9.55

8.95
9.10

9.55
9.40

9.55
8.95

8.40
9.00

9.40
9.25

9.40
9.15

9.35
9.20

9.40
9.25

9.55
8.70

9.45
745

9.60
6.55

6.45
9.20

9.60
3.80

9.40
3.65

9.35
1.80

8.90

9.30
0.95

9.60
0.85

Syn

18.62
18.34

17.86
18.68

17.46
1742

19.06
16.82

17.00
18.88

16.70
18.20

18.02
14.38

15.56
17.26

16.42
16.00

16.70
13.58

18.54
15.28

17.68
11.74

11.72
18.54

16.22
7.28

15.48
3.82

18.42
3.74

18.26

18.68
1.88

18.76
1.78

Total

-04 -

41.570
50.590

40.260
51.680

41.260
50.320

41.610
48.320

37.400
52.380

39.200
48.450

41.720
45.730

38.960
47610

39.770
45.200

39.800
43.280

41.290
39.180

42.180
35.440

25.220
49.040

38.970
21.280

38.330
16.970

41.570
10.640

0
50.060

42.430
5.680

41.760
5.380

Score

92.160

91.940

91.580

89.930

89.780

87.650

87.450

86.570

84.970

83.080

80.470

77.620

74.260

60.250

55.300

52.210

50.060

48.110

47.140



—
». @ 27th European %
‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics o

socuiz0z1 > Championships
European

Gymnastics

Judges Assignment
Men Synchronised

Final
| Superior Jury
President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
Difficulty Supervisor 2 MARQUES Daniela EG 593
| Jury
CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Difficulty 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR 4129
Difficulty 2 CLOUD Cyril FRA 473
Execution 1 WULLAERT Didier BEL 482
Execution 2 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 3 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Execution 4 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 5 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 6 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer ZAIM Jakub POL

609



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

Group 1
1. #15860 MUTLU Gurkan [l TUR 1993
#34272 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin [[&l] TUR 2000
2. #11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur mmm POL 1993
#10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz mmm POL 1991
3. #31288 CHARTIER Julian B BFRA 1999
#18060 MORANTE Allan BBFRA 1994
4. #32650 LAVINO Marco BBiTAa 2001
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele BHiTA 2003
5. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau M BLR 1995
#11670 RABTSAU Aleh M BLR 1994
6. #1285  GANCHINHO Diogo M POR 1987
#31144 SANTOS Lucas El POR 2002
7. #6911  AZARIAN Sergei B RUS 1990
#6907  MELNIK Mikhail mm RUS 1991
8. #13813 VOGEL Fabian B GER 1995
#42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio B GER 2003
RESERVE

1R #23366 WIZANI Benny  mmmm AUT 2001
#23380 FROESCHL Niklas —— AUT 1997
2R #36369 KIRCKHOFF Malte Bmm DEN 2002
#21564 KIAER Benjamin mmm DEN 1998

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 1, 2021 3:28:30 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021

1. #11666
#11670

2. #1285
#31144

3. #13813
#42272

4. #23366
#23380

5. #32650
#32646

6. #31288
#18060

7. #15860
#34272

8. #11345
#10705
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HANCHAROU
RABTSAU

GANCHINHO
SANTOS

VOGEL
LAUXTERMANN

WIZANI
FROESCHL

LAVINO
PATISSO COLONNA

CHARTIER
MORANTE

MUTLU
YONTUCU

ZAKRZEWSKI
JAWORSKI

Uladzislau
Aleh
Diogo
Lucas
Fabian
Caio
Benny
Niklas

Marco
Samuele

Julian
Allan

Gurkan
Huseyin Engin

Artur
Lukasz

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

Al BLR
M BLR
POR
POR
B GER
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—

—_— AUT

— AUT
BhmA
| N
B HrrRA
B AFrRA
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1987
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S3
1.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

3.5

S4
2.0
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20

S5
1.5

25

2.0

S6
20

3.0

20

25

2.5

3.0
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S7
1.5

15

3.0

25

3.0

25

S8
1.5

2.0

25

1.5

3.0

S9
2.0

25

25

2.0

2.0

25

S10 L

15

3.0

2.5

3.0

0.5

1.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

E
8.35

7.50

7.60

7.60

7.60

7.20

4.15

KPA
CroPTA

D
16.2

16.0

15.0

129

144

16.2

9.40

9.30

9.05

9.15

9.05

4.45

2.55

Syn
18.04

17.72

18.28

19.26

17.02

15.46

9.56

Total
51.990

50.520

49.930

48.910

48.070

47.810

24.460

15.430

Score

51.990

50.520

49.930

48.910

48.070

47.810

24.460

15.430



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

1.6 GOLD  #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzistau [l BLR 1995

#11670 RABTSAU Aleh Ml BLR 1994
2.6 SILVER #1285 GANCHINHO  Diogo M POR 1987
#31144 SANTOS Lucas W POR 2002
3.6 BRONZE #13813 VOGEL Fabian B GER 1995
#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B GER 2003

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 2, 2021 1:32:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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B 27th European

’ Trampoline

o

Gymnastics
sochiz0z1 > Championships
European
Gymnastics
Judges Assignment
Women Synchronised
Qualification

| Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor 1 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor 2 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Difficulty 2 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Execution 1 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Execution 2 LOPES Pedro POR 13366
Execution 3 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Execution 4 UNAL Hakan TUR 12856
Execution 5 FAIZOV lldus RUS 687
Execution 6 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer WULLAERT Didier BEL 482

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

=T 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna ‘Jll BLR 2003 1. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea BEFRA 1997
#41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia ]l BLR 2004 #6739  JURBERT Marine | I FRA 1992
2. #31059 NAZUKOVA Daria B RUS 2003 2. #10820 RYDEN Hanna  gmmm SWE 1997
#52215 GRIGORYEVA Yulia B RUS 2003 #3471% REDMAN Sofia Emm SWE 2001
3. #34657 FLENSBURG Alice EE SWE 1999 3. #9327  PENEVA Hristina g BUL 1999
#23710 LEMOINE  Alva B SWE 1998 #9326  PENEVA Mariela g BUL 1996
4. #1648  PIATRENIA Tatsiana [l BLR 1981 4. #31%15 BRECHE Anais BB FrRA 2000
#30822 SHADZKO  Palina M BLR 2003 #2403%  PRIEUR Marine | | FRA 2001
5. #5680  ADAM Leonie B GER 1993 5. #7330  KORNETSKAYA Anna B RUS 1994
#19699 ROESLER  Aileen B GER 1999 #7328  KOCHESOK Susana  mmm RUS 1995
6. #33275 DASHNIANI Sophio == GEO 2003 6. #7070  MARTINS Beatriz [l POR 1994
#10956 JANJGAVA  Teona == GEO 1997 #31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina [l POR 2000
7. #24392 HEKELE Sara — AUT 1999

#49663 ILUNAMIEN Eileen —— AUT 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27, 2021 6:53:25 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
——=_ Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  Syn Total Score

1. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna Bl BLR 2003 0 05 05 1.0 0 10 15 05 25 25 0 900 40 945 1910 41550 89.200
#41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia Ml BLR 2004 2.0 20 20 15 20 15 25 1.5 20 30 O 800 121 9.05 1850 47.650

2. #7330  KORNETSKAYA Anna B RUS 1994 15 10 05 0 10 05 1.0 05 15 25 10 890 41 935 1816 40.510 88.370
#7328  KOCHESOK Susana EmRUS 1995 0 10 20 05 20 15 15 25 20 30 10 830 121 9.00 1846 47.860

3. #31059 NAZUKOVA Daria EmRUS 2003 0 O 05 15 0 10 15 05 15 25 05 905 40 940 1800 40450 86.690
#52215 GRIGORYEVA Yulia mm RUS 2003 20 15 25 10 20 15 15 1.0 1.5 20 05 830 11.6 930 1704 46.240

4. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea BEFRA 1997 1.5 05 05 10 1.5 10 05 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 890 35 945 1930 41.150 86.430
#6739  JURBERT Marine BEFRA 1992 10 15 20 20 20 10 1.0 05 20 20 0 850 89 950 1838 45.280

5. #5680 ADAM Leonie B GeR 1993 0 10 O 15 05 10 05 20 20 15 05 895 35 955 1950 41.500 85.340
#19699 ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999 05 05 20 20 25 20 20 1.0 20 25 10 820 96 950 16.54 43.840

6. #7070  MARTINS Beatriz M POR 1994 0 15 15 10 15 20 15 1.5 25 20 10 840 39 935 1752 39.170 84.080
#31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina  [Ell POR 2000 1.0 05 25 20 20 20 30 1.5 20 30 05 800 105 855 1786 44.910

7. #10820 RYDEN Hanna EEm SWE 1997 35 20 20 25 30 20 30 25 30 35 15 715 40 9.5 1882 39.120 83.830
#34713 REDMAN Sofia EES SWE 2001 35 20 30 25 20 20 25 20 35 30 10 730 90 925 19.16 44710

8. #33275 DASHNIANI Sophio == GEO 2003 25 15 1.0 15 1.0 20 25 20 25 735 35 795 1568 34480 78.940
#10956 JANJGAVA Teona == GEO 1997 20 15 20 30 25 15 1.0 15 15 20 0 815 93 915 1786 44.460

9. #24392 HEKELE Sara == AUT 1999 1.5 20 25 25 30 20 25 20 25 35 05 755 32 950 1722 37470 78.640
#49663 ILUNAMIEN Eileen === AUT 2004 25 20 25 30 25 20 25 20 25 35 05 745 82 920 1632 41.170

10. #9327  PENEVA Hristina ~ gmm BUL 1999 05 20 15 20 10 20 20 25 25 35 15 790 21 950 1818 37680 66.370
#9326 PENEVA Mariela  mmm BUL 1996 05 15 15 20 25 15 20 585 30 660 1324 28.690

11. #34657 FLENSBURG Alice EER SWE 1999 30 20 20 30 40 35 425 25 540 9.58 21730 63.530
#23710 LEMOINE Alva EES SWE 1998 35 20 30 35 30 35 30 20 40 40 15 670 98 920 1610 41.800

12. #1648  PIATRENIA Tatsiana M BLR 1981 0 05 1.0 10 0 10 10 05 20 25 1.0 895 40 910 1796 40010 40.010
#30822 SHADZKO Palina M BLR 2003 0

13. #31315 BRECHE Anais I B FRA 2000 DNS 0
#24033  PRIEUR Marine BB FrRA 2001 DNS

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 1, 2021 3:26:16 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Gymnastics
sochiz0z1 > Championships

—
% ©® 27th European (.
‘&  Trampoline

it

European
Gymnastics

Judges Assignment
Women Synchronised

Final
| Superior Jury
President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor 1 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor 2 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
| Jury
CJP LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Difficulty 1 SODERLUND Jenny SWE 642
Difficulty 2 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Execution 1 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 2 OKONIEW SKI Waldemar POL 967
Execution 3 BELTRAMI Francesca ITA 950
Execution 4 CURCURUTO Remo Sul 40444
Execution 5 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Execution 6 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer ZAIM Jakub POL 609



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

Group 1
1. #24392 HEKELE Sara — AUT 1999
#49663 ILUNAMIEN Eileen = AUT 2004
2. #33275 DASHNIANI Sophio == GEO 2003
#10956 JANJGAVA Teona == GEO 1997
3. #10820 RYDEN Hanna s SWE 1997
#34713 REDMAN Sofia Emm SWE 2001
4. #7070  MARTINS Beatriz Bl POR 1994
#31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina [l POR 2000
5. #5680 ADAM Leonie B GER 1993
#19699 ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999
6. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea BBFrRA 1997
#6739  JURBERT Marine BEFRA 1992
7. #7330  KORNETSKAYA Anna B RUS 1994
#7328  KOCHESOK Susana B RUS 1995
8. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna ]l BLR 2003
#41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia  Jlll BLR 2004
RESERVE

1R #9327 PENEVA Hristina mmmm BUL 1999
#9326 PENEVA Mariela mmm BUL 1996
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021

1. #7330
#7328

2. #30825
#41458

3. #5680
#19699

4. #11909
#6739

5. #10820
#34713

6. #24392
#49663

7. #33275
#10956

8. #7070
#31110

KORNETSKAYA
KOCHESOK

YARSHOVA
KUIDAN

ADAM
ROESLER

LABROUSSE
JURBERT

RYDEN
REDMAN

HEKELE
ILUNAMIEN

DASHNIANI
JANJGAVA

MARTINS

MARIANITO NUNES Catarina

Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

Anna m RUS
mm RUS

Susana

Katsiaryna
Viktoryia

Leonie
Aileen

Lea
Marine

Hanna
Sofia

Sara
Eileen

Sophio
Teona

Beatriz

1994
1995

2003
2004

1993
1999

1997
1992

1997
2001

1999
2004

2003
1997

1994
2000

S1

2.0

1.5

3.0

25

3.0

1.0

S2
1.5

2.0

0.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

S3
2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

3.0

2.0

3.0

2.5

S4
1.0

S5
2.0

2.0

2.0

25

2.5

2.0

3.5

3.0

S6
2.0

1.0

1.5

2.5

2.5

2.0

3.0

S7
1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

3.5

S8
2.5

2.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

S9
2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.5

S10
3.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

3.5

3.5
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1.0

1.0

1.0

8.35

8.05

715

7.50

5.00

4.00

KPA
CroPTA

9.0

8.2

8.3

4.9

9.30

9.40

9.40

8.85

9.30

8.75

6.10

4.30

Syn
19.10

17.86

17.94

17.02

18.28

18.38

748

Total
48.700

47.560

45.990

45.120

43.730

42.830

26.880

22.440

Score

48.700

47.560

45.990

45.120

43.730

42.830

26.880

22.440



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

1.4 GOLD #7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna B RUS 1994
#7328  KOCHESOK Susana B RUS 1995

2.6 SILVER  #30825 YARSHOVA  Katsiaryna JJl BLR 2003
#41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia  Jlll BLR 2004

3.6 BRONZE #5680 ADAM Leonie B R 1993
#19699 ROESLER Aileen B GER 1999

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 2, 2021 1:30:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

) N s )
(gBIIFIIIM ,{;%A @ acrosport hmam mm b\ (@) X

GENERAL SPONSOR SPORTTECH European e
OF THE RUSSIAN OLYMPIC TEAM ErAin



http://192.168.144.10:9001/
http://192.168.144.10:9001/event/SYN
http://192.168.144.10:9001/stages/53
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

(‘ o)
European
Gymnastics SOCHI 2021

T _.: g '-‘ E
R
X

DOUBLE MINI TRAMPOLINE



. ® 27th European
<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics
socui 202>~ Championships

(.,—‘D
Q— .)
European
Gymnastics

Judges Assignment
Men DMT - Qualification

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2

Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 MARQUES Joéo POR 13367
Difficulty 2 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 GOERANSSON Mats SWE 636
Execution 3 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 4 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
Execution 5 DA SILVA DIAS Davide Antonio POR 590
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



| Qs 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1. #11668 HANKOVICH Yauheni [l BLR 1996 1. #34143 MASSART  Jelle B BBEL 2001
2. #46435 EHLERT Patrik ~ HEE GER 2002 2. #24340 OLEDAL Linus EEm SWE 1999
3. #3%3798 CABRAL Diogo  |EMl POR 1999 3. #11305 GLADENKOV Andrei B RUS 1993
4. #34721 MAYWALD Maurice 8 GER 2001 4. #31%87 GEENS Wannes ] [l BEL 2000
5. #23151 AFONSO Luis El POR 1998 5. #23171 TINGELOEF Gustav Emm SWE 1994
6. #51979 KOENIG Hannes M GER 2001 6. #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr pmm RUS 1994
7. #17005 CAEIRO Joao M POR 1995 7. #6632  NORDFORS Jonas Emm SWE 1992
8. #6264  SCHMIDT Daniel. HEE GER 1991 8. #18120 MAKARSKII Vasilii B RUS 1999
9. #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago  |[Ell POR 1999 9. #6937 ZALOMIN  Mikhail  pmmm RUS 1992
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

e 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #17005 CAEIRO Joao EM POR 1995 3 6 0 291 88 37.900 76.100
9 9 3 279 103 38.200

2. #6937  ZALOMIN Mikhail  pmm RUS 1992 4 3 4 289 92 -09— 37200 75.900
4 6 3 287 100 38.700

3. #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr gmmm RUS 1994 9 12 3 276 10.8 -0.3— 38100 75.700
7 6 3 284 92 37.600

4. #18120 MAKARSKII| Vasilii B RUS 1999 3 6 0 291 76 36.700 75.500
3 6 3 288 100 38.800

5. #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago EM POR 1999 6 7 3 284 88 37200 73.900
6 7 3 284 92 -0.9— 36700

6. #6264  SCHMIDT Daniel B GER 1991 5 6 0 289 76 36.500 73.500
4 6 0 290 80 37.000

7. #11305 GLADENKOV Andrei B RUS 1993 6 6 3 285 84 36.900 73.400
12 9 6 273 92 36.500

8. #3414% MASSART Jelle BEBEL 2000 9 9 3 279 84 -0.3— 36000 73.400
9 10 3 278 96 37.400

9. #23151 AFONSO Luis EM POR 1998 6 10 3 281 80 -1.2— 34900 72.400
5 9 3 283 92 37.500

10. #31%87 GEENS Wannes | B BEL 2000 7 6 3 284 84 -09 — 35900 71.700
6 12 6 276 85 -0.3— 35800

11. #243%40 OLEDAL Linus Emm SWE 1999 6 8 0 286 84 -09— 36100 71.500
10 12 4 274 80 35.400

12. #6632  NORDFORS Jonas Emm SWE 1992 6 12 8 274 73 -1.2— 33500 70.400
8 11 0 281 88 36.900

13. #11668 HANKOVICH Yauheni I BLR 1996 9 9 3 279 84 -0.2— 36100 70.100
10 12 7 271 80 -1.1 - 34.000

14. #33798 CABRAL Diogo EM POR 1999 5 12 30 253 92 -1.5- 33000 68.600
5 10 6 279 92 -1.5— 35600

15. #46435 EHLERT Patrik B R 2002 9 11 8 272 72 -0.9— 33500 68.000
9 11 3 277 68 34.500

16. #23171 TINGELOEF Gustav Emm SWE 1994 7 12 3 278 73 35.100 59.000
11 19.9 4.0 23.900

17. #34721 MAYWALD Maurice ~ HEE GER 2001 7 203 28 23.100 57.800
14 12 3 271 76 34.700

18. #51979 KOENIG Hannes ™M@ GER 2001 5 10 0 285 64 34900 34.900
0
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

e 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Qualification

Team Score S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1.T4 227300 B RUS #6937  ZALOMIN Mikhail 1992 4 3 4 289 92 -09— 37200 75.900
4 6 3 287 100 38.700

1.T4 227.300 B RUS #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr 1994 9 12 3 276 108 -0.3 — 38.100 75.700
7 6 3 284 92 37.600

1.T4 227.300 B RUS  #18120 MAKARSKII Vasilii 1999 3 6 0 291 76 36.700 75.500
3 6 3 288 100 38.800

1.T4 227300 B RUS #11305 GLADENKOV Andrei 1992 6 6 3 285 84 36.900 73.400
12 9 6 273 92 36.500

2.T2 222.400 EM POR  #17005 CAEIRO Joao 1995 3 6 0 291 88 37900 76.100
9 9 3 279 103 38.200

2.T2 222.400 EM POR  #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago 1999 6 7 3 284 88 37200 73.900
6 7 3 284 92 -09 - 36.700

2.T2 222400 M POR  #23151 AFONSO Luis 1998 6 10 3 281 80 -1.2— 34900 72.400
5 9 3 283 92 37.500

2.T2 222400 M POR  #33798 CABRAL Diogo 1999 5 12 30 253 9.2 -1.5- 33000 68.600
5 10 6 279 9.2 -1.5— 35600

3.T1 211.100 B GER #6264  SCHMIDT Daniel 1991 5 6 0 289 76 36.500 73.500
4 6 0 290 80 37.000

3.T1 211.100 B GER  #46435 EHLERT Patrik 2002 9 11 8 272 72 -0.9 — 33500 68.000
9 11 3 277 68 34.500

3.T1 211.100 B GER  #34721 MAYWALD Maurice ~ 2001 7 20.3 2.8 23.100 57.800
14 12 3 271 76 34.700

3.71 211.100 B GER  #51979 KOENIG Hannes 2000 5 10 0O 285 6.4 34900 34.900
0

4.T3 200.900 Emm SWE #24%40 OLEDAL Linus 1999 6 8 0 286 84 -09—36.100 71.500
10 12 4 274 80 35.400

4.T%3 200.900 Emm SWE #6632  NORDFORS Jonas 1992 6 12 8 274 73 -1.2— 33500 70.400
8 11 0 281 88 36.900

4.T% 200.900 Emm SWE #23171 TINGELOEF Gustav 1994 7 12 3 278 73 35100 59.000
11 19.9 40 23.900
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. ® 27th European

<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics
socui 202>~ Championships

Judges Assignment
Men DMT - Final

(./—‘D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 MARQUES Joéo POR 13367
Difficulty 2 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 GOERANSSON Mats SWE 636
Execution 3 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 4 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
Execution 5 DA SILVA DIAS Davide Antonio POR 590
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

“ocmm™ 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Final

Group 1

1. #243%340 OLEDAL Linus Emm SWE 1999
2. #31387 GEENS Wannes | | BEL 2000
3. #34143 MASSART Jelle B B BEL 2001
4. #6264  SCHMIDT Daniel B GER 1991
5. #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago M POR 1999
6. #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr mmm RUS 1994
7. #6937  ZALOMIN Mikhail  mmm RUS 1992
8. #17005 CAEIRO Joao M POR 1995
RESERVE

1R #6632 NORDFORS Jonas  mmm SWE 1992
2R #11668 HANKOVICH Yauheni [JJll BLR 1996
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Final

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr mmm RUS 1994 9 8 4 279 108 -0.9 — 37800 75.800
7 9 0 284 96 38.000

2. #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago EM POR 1999 9 11 3 277 108 38.500 75.700
11 9 0 280 95 -0.3 - 37200

3. #6264  SCHMIDT Daniel B GER 1991 6 7 3 284 100 38.400 74.300
12 10 6 272 87 35.900

4. #6937  ZALOMIN Mikhail  mmm RUS 1992 9 12 3 276 87 -1.5- 34800 73.900
5 6 3 286 10.8 -0.3— 39.100

5. #24340 OLEDAL Linus Emm SWE 1999 9 8 6 277 68 -1.2— 33300 66.800
12 12 4 272 72 -0.9 — 33.500

6. #17005 CAEIRO Joao EMPOR 1995 5 9 3 283 92 37.500 63.500
9 201 5.9 26.000

7. #31387 GEENS Wannes |J I BEL 2000 9 12 2 277 81 35.800 58.900
11 19.9 32 23.100

8. #34143 MASSART Jelle B BBEL 2001 6 204 36 24.000 58.300

9 13 4 274 81 -1.2 - 34300
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Final

1.6 GOLD #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr mmm RUS 1994
2.6 SILVER  #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago POR 1999
3.6 BRONZE #6264 SCHMIDT Daniel B GER 1991
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. ® 27th European
<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics
socui 202>~ Championships

Judges Assignment

Men DMT - Team Final

(./3
Q’ o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 MARQUES Joéo POR 13367
Difficulty 2 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 GOERANSSON Mats SWE 636
Execution 3 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 4 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
Execution 5 DA SILVA DIAS Davide Antonio POR 590
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723



V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

o 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Team final

Group 1

1.T3 #24340  OLEDAL Linus Emm SWE 1999
2.T1 #46435  EHLERT Patrik B GER 2002
3.T2 #33798  CABRAL Diogo El POR 1999
4.T4 #11305  GLADENKOV Andrei B RUS 1993
5.73 #23171  TINGELOEF Gustav B SWE 1994
6.T1 #34721  MAYWALD Maurice HEE GER 2001
7.T2 #23151  AFONSO  Luis Ml POR 1998
8.T4 #9358 ODINTSOV  Aleksandr mmm RUS 1994

Group 2

1.T3 #6632 NORDFORS Jonas  mmm SWE 1992
2.T1 #51979  KOENIG Hannes MM GER 2001
3.T2 #17005  CAEIRO Joao M POR 1995
4.T4 #18120  MAKARSKII Vasili  mmm RUS 1999
5.71 #6264 SCHMIDT Daniel M@ GER 1991
6.T2 #18168  SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago [l POR 1999
7.T4 #6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail pmmm RUS 1992
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

oo 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Team final

Team Score S1 S2 L E D Total Score
1.7T4 115.400 B RUS #18120 MAKARSKII Vasilii 1999 3 4 0 293 100 39.300 39.300
1.T4 115.400 B RUS #9358 ODINTSOV Aleksandr 1994 6 7 3 284 100 -0.3— 38.100 38.100
1.T4 115.400 B RUS #6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail 1992 3 7 6 284 108 -1.2— 38.000 38.000
1.T4 115.400 B RUS #11305 GLADENKOV Andrei 1993 6 8 9 277 100 -0.3— 37400 37400
2.72 113.800 POR #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago 1999 6 9 3 282 108 39.000 39.000
2.72 113.800 POR #17005 CAEIRO Joao 1995 9 9 1 281 103 38.400 38.400
2.72 113.800 POR #23151 AFONSO Luis 1998 6 10 3 281 92 -09 — 36.400 36.400
2.72 113.800 POR #33798 CABRAL Diogo 1999 0 0
3.T3 107300 EEm SWE #6632 NORDFORS Jonas 1992 6 6 4 284 84 36.800 36.800
3.T3 107.300 Emm SWE #24340 OLEDAL Linus 1999 6 9 0 285 84 -09— 36.000 36.000
3.T3 107.300 Emm SWE #23171 TINGELOEF Gustav 1994 9 9 0 282 72 -09— 34500 34500
4.T1 106.000 B GER #6264 SCHMIDT Daniel 1991 3 6 3 288 9.2 38.000 38.000
4.T1 106.000 B GER #51979 KOENIG Hannes 2000 6 9 2 283 68 -09— 34200 34.200
4.T1 106.000 B GER  #46435 EHLERT Patrik 2002 9 9 7 275 72 -09— 33800 33.800
4.T1 106.000 B GER  #34721 MAYWALD Maurice 2001 0 0
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

“Semmm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Men — Team final

V4

1.T4.6 GOLD 115400 mmm RUS #18120 MAKARSKII Vasilii 1999
1.T4 115400 mmm RUS #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr 1994
1.T4 115400 pmm RUS #6937  ZALOMIN Mikhail 1992
1.T4 115400 mmm RUS #11305 GLADENKOV Andrei 1993
2.72.6 SILVER  113.800 [Nl POR #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago 1999
2.72 113.800 |EMl POR #17005 CAEIRO Joao 1995
2.72 113.800 [EM POR #23151 AFONSO Luis 1998
2.T2 113.800 [EJ POR #33798 CABRAL Diogo 1999
3.73.6 BRONZE 107.300 mmm SWE #6632 NORDFORS Jonas 1992
3.T3 107300 mmm SWE #24340 OLEDAL Linus 1999
3.73 107.300 mmm SWE #23171 TINGELOEF Gustav 1994
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)
%@ 27th European %
‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics S
m Championships °

European
Gymnastics

Judges Assignment
Women DMT - Qualification

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2

Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 MARQUES Joéo POR 13367
Difficulty 2 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Execution 3 DA SILVA DIAS Davide Antonio POR 590
Execution 4 GOERANSSON Mats SWE 636
Execution 5 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



| Qs 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Women — Qualification

Group 1

1. #34722 QUINDEL Antonia B GER 1998
2. #8687  SJOEBERG Lina Emm SWE 1993
3. #35947 KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina B RUS 2003
4. #34640 NESPANOVA  Daria B RUS 2004
5. #41931 SADKOVA Dana mm RUS 2000
6. #44631 BEGIM Galina B RUS 2002
7. #51622 TEODORU Teodora-loana || ] BEL 2003
8. #18172 MARTINS Ines El POR 1994
9. #31073 BOSMANS Lore B B BEL 2003
10. #25087 GUIDO Sara BNl POR 2001
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\" 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Women — Qualification

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #44631 BEGIM Galina B RUS 2002 5 9 3 283 64 34700 69.300
6 9 3 282 64 34.600

2. #41931 SADKOVA Dana mmRUS 2000 6 9 0O 285 56 34100 68.300
9 9 0 282 60 34.200

3. #35947 KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina B RUS 2003 6 9 3 282 56 33.800 68.000
8 6 0 286 56 34.200

4. #25087 GUIDO Sara EMPOR 2000 6 9 0 285 56 34100 67.600
12 9 0 279 56 33.500

5. #34640 NESPANOVA  Daria B RUS 2004 9 12 3 276 52 32.800 66.800
9 7 0 284 56 34,000

6. #8687  SIOEBERG Lina EEm SWE 1993 12 11 3 274 6.8 -09 — 33300 65.900
7 9 5 279 56 -09 - 32600

7. #51622 TEODORU Teodora-loana ] I BEL 2003 9 12 3 276 56 33200 65.800
9 9 5 277 52 -0.3- 32600

8. #34722 QUINDEL Antonia B GER 1998 7 10 O 283 52 -09 — 32600 65.300
9 8 3 280 56 -0.9— 32700

9. #18172 MARTINS Ines EM POR 1994 11 15 30 244 56 -15— 28500 63.000
10 10 3 277 68 34.500

10. #31073 BOSMANS Lore B EBEL 2003 10 12 4 274 60 -03— 33100 33.100

0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29, 2021 12:32:21 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

fgsmmu %A @acrcscm"f %\IMEHD EURDTRAMP ‘5\ (@ %

GENERAL SPONSOR SPORTTECH pmata ssncrercriocuoeta
OF THE RUSSIAN OLYMPIC TEAM Gymnastics POCCHACKOR SEAEPALHH

Al
CroPTA


http://192.168.144.10:9001/
http://192.168.144.10:9001/event/DMT
http://192.168.144.10:9001/stages/16
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

%@ 27th European

<&  Trampoline

Gymnastics
m Championships

Judges Assignment
Women DMT - Final

(./3
Q.— .)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 MARQUES Joéo POR 13367
Difficulty 2 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Execution 3 DA SILVA DIAS Davide Antonio POR 590
Execution 4 GOERANSSON Mats SWE 636
Execution 5 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

“ocmm™ 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Women — Final

Group 1

1. #34722 QUINDEL Antonia B GER 1998
2. #51622 TEODORU Teodora-loana ] ] BEL 2003
3. #8687 SIOEBERG Lina Emm SWE 1993
4. #25087 GUIDO  Sara El POR 2001
5. #41931 SADKOVA Dana mm RUS 2000
6. #44631 BEGIM  Galina mm RUS 2002
RESERVE

1R #18172 MARTINS Ines [EJ] POR 1994
2R #31073 BOSMANS Lore | | BEL 2003
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

SOCHI 2021

2021, Sochi, Russia

Double mini-trampoline — Women — Final

1. #44631

2. #8687

3. #41931

4. #51622

5. #34722

6. #25087
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19.6
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D

7.2
71

7.6
7.2

6.4
6.8

5.6
5.2

2.0
44

5.2
24
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Total

36.300
-0.9 = 34.400

35.200
35.400

34.900
-1.2 = 33.300

33.000
33.600

21.900
-0.9 = 31.400

-0.9 — 30.300
22.000

5t

European

‘Gymnastics

MERHCTECTSO CIOPTA
POCCHACKOR #EAEPATIH

Score

70.700

70.600

68.200

66.600

53.300
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Women — Final

1.6 GOLD  #44631 BEGIM  Galina mmm RUS 2002
2.6 SILVER #8687 SIOEBERG Lina  gmmm SWE 1993
3.6 BRONZE #41931 SADKOVA Dana mmm RUS 2000
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% @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

socriz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

Men Tumbling - Qualification

(./3
Q_ > )
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 1 ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929
Execution 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 3 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 4 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 5 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer BELOT Laurent FRA 469



| ss 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Men — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1. #8038  MALKIN Mikhail [l AZE 1996 1. #24807 AZIAR Redouane [| | FRA 1997
2. #41747 DHOOP Sam BB BEL 2001 2. #30820 NAVASELAU Dzmitry [l BLR 2000
3. #42718 PALMA Andre El POR 2003 3. #14219 MATTHIESEN  Adam =mm DEN 199
4. #34670 LENIN Nikita mm RUS 2000 4. #44486 ANTSIPENKA  Viktar M BLR 2003
5. #29732 SARAIVA Joao Ml POR 1997 5. #33564 STEFFENSEN  Rasmus  mmm DEN 1999
6. #19876 AFANASEV Vadim B RUS 2000 6. #46335 SAIKOU Daniil M BLR 2003
7. #34181 VILELA Diogo M POorR 2001 7. #33%531 LINDHOLMER Magnus  mmms DEN 2003
8. #31409 SVETLISHNIKOV Aleksei  mmm RUS 2002 8. #463%3 YURASHKEVICH Tsimur M BLR 1999
9. #25088 PESO Vasco X POR 2002 9. #33704 ABILDGAARD  Martin BEm DEN 2002
10. #29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr pmmm RUS 1998
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\" 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Men — Qualification

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total Score

1. #8038  MALKIN Mikhail EEE AZE 199 0 3 0 O 3 2 0 5 3 284 101 38.500 76.200
0 0 3 3 0 1 0 6 3 284 93 37.700

2. #19876  AFANASEV Vadim EmRUS 2000 0 3 3 0 3 1 2 8 6 274 107 38.100 75.500
0 0 5 3 0 0 0 7 5 280 94 37.400

3. #29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr mmm RUS 1998 0 3 2 2 4 6 6 12 9 256 100 -0.3— 35300 72.500
0 1 4 2 1 1 1 6 5 279 93 37.200

4, #31409 SVETLISHNIKOV Aleksei  mmm RUS 2002 0 3 4 2 2 2 1 7 3 276 80 35.600 72.100
0 1 6 5 3 2 2 8 3 270 95 36.500

5. #14219 MATTHIESEN  Adam EEDEN 1996 0 4 3 2 6 5 3 10 3 264 80 34400 70.600
1 3 6 3 3 2 2 8 3 29 93 36.200

6. #33531 LINDHOLMER Magnus mmm DEN 2003 1 5 3 3 6 4 3 11 6 258 80 33.800 69.500
1 2 7 5 3 3 3 9 3 264 93 35.700

7. #33704 ABILDGAARD  Martin EEmDEN 2002 3 3 6 6 4 3 3 9 3 260 78 33.800 69.100
2 3 6 6 3 3 3 8 6 260 93 35.300

8. #33564 STEFFENSEN  Rasmus mmm DEN 1999 0 3 3 1 6 4 6 10 30 237 100 -0.3— 33400 69.000
0 2 6 6 5 3 3 9 3 263 93 35.600

9. #25088 PESO Vasco EMPOR 2002 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 10 30 237 84 -03— 31800 67.700
3 3 6 3 3 3 2 6 5 266 93 35.900

10. #34670 LENIN Nikita EmRUS 2000 0 1 4 3 3 3 2 9 3 272 78 35.000 64.400
1 1 5 5 3 3 3 0 249 45 29.400

11. #42718 PALMA Andre EMPOR 2005 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 9 5 267 57 32.400 63.800
2 3 3 4 8 6 6 10 7 251 66 -0.3— 31400

12. #4633%3 YURASHKEVICH Tsimur MMBR 1999 1 4 5 6 6 5 5 10 5 253 58 -0.3—30.800 63.200
3 3 6 6 5 3 3 11 9 251 73 32.400

13. #29732 SARAIVA Joao EMPOR 1997 2 3 3 6 6 4 4 9 3 260 55 31.500 62.600
3 3 3 6 6 6 4 12 9 248 63 31.100

14. #24807 AZIAR Redouane [ FRA 1997 1 1 6 3 3 2 3 11 15 255 78 -0.3—33.000 61.100
2 3 6 6 3 3 3 0 244 37 28.100

15. #30820 NAVASELAU Dzmitry M BLR 2000 3 3 7 4 3 3 3 0 244 33 -0.3— 27400 60.400
3 3 6 5 3 3 3 12 9 253 77 33.000

16. #44486 ANTSIPENKA  Viktar MMBLR 2003 3 6 4 3 7 6 6 12 3 250 76 32,600 59.100
3 3 10 12 9 7 6 0 220 45 26.500

17. #46335 SAIKOU Daniil MM BLR 2003 3 3 6 6 6 5 4 0 237 33 27.000 52.900
3 3 8 10 12 9 6 15 30 204 61 -0.6 — 25900

18. #34181 VILELA Diogo EMPOR 2000 0O 3 3 3 3 3 3 9 7 266 17 28.300 28.300
0 0

19. #41747 DHOOP Sam B B BEL 2001 0 DNS 0
0 DNS
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

e~

SOCHI 2021

1.72

3.T1

4.T3

4.T3

4.T3
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AFANASEV Vadim

LISITSYN

SVETLISHNIKOV Aleksei

LENIN Nikita

MATTHIESEN  Adam

LINDHOLMER

Magnus

ABILDGAARD Martin

STEFFENSEN Rasmus

PESO Vasco
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YURASHKEVICH Tsimur
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SAIKOU Daniil
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0
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27.400
33.000
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Score

75.500

72.500

72.100

64.400

70.600

69.500

69.100

69.000

67.700

63.800

62.600

28.300

63.200

60.400

59.100

52.900



% @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

socriz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment
Men Tumbling - Final

(./3
Q_ > )
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 1 ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929
Execution 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 3 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 4 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 5 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer BELOT Laurent FRA 469



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

o™ 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Men — Final

Group 1

1. #46333 YURASHKEVICH Tsimur  (Jll BLR 1999
2. #42718 PALMA Andre M POR 2003
3. #25088 PESO Vasco Xl POR 2002
4. #33531 LINDHOLMER Magnus mmm DEN 2003
5. #14219 MATTHIESEN  Adam == DEN 1996
6. #29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr mmm RUS 1998
7. #19876 AFANASEV Vadim mmm RUS 2000
8. #8038  MALKIN Mikhail Bl AZE 1996
RESERVE

1R #24807 AZIAR Redouane [ | FRA 1997

2R #30820 NAVASELAU Dzmitry ]l BLR 2000
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—==_ Tumbling — Men — Final

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #19876 AFANASEV Vadim mmRUS 2000 0 3 1 O 3 O O 4 0 289 107 39.600 79.300
o o 3 3 1 0 0 8 3 282 115 39.700

2. #29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr pmm RUS 1998 0 O 4 3 0 O O 6 6 281 108 38.900 77.400
o o0 4 3 3 0 0 4 3 283 102 38.500

3. #8038  MALKIN Mikhail BEAzE 1996 0 3 1 0 3 5 3 9 9 267 117 -0.6— 37800 75.300
0o 0 3 4 3 1 0 4 3 282 93 37.500

4. #14219 MATTHIESEN  Adam EEDEN 1996 0 6 4 3 8 5 4 12 3 255 97 35.200 71.800
o 3 3 3 6 3 3 8 4 267 99 36.600

5. #25088 PESO Vasco EMPOR 2002 2 3 6 6 4 3 2 10 3 261 91 35.200 70.300
3 3 6 5 4 3 3 9 6 258 93 35.100

6. #33531 LINDHOLMER Magnus @mm DEN 2003 0 4 3 2 6 3 3 11 3 265 88 35.300 68.700
2 1 7 4 5 6 6 9 3 257 77 33.400

7. #46333 YURASHKEVICH Tsimur MM BLR 1999 0 3 4 4 3 3 3 7 3 270 69 33900 67.200
0 3 6 5 3 4 3 9 3 264 69 33.300

8. #42718 PALMA Andre EMPOR 2003 1 3 3 2 2 1 0 7 0 281 57 33.800 55.300
3 3 3 3 13 0 185 3.0 21.500
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

oo 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Men - Final

1.6 GOLD  #19876 AFANASEV Vadim B RUS 2000
2.6 SILVER  #29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr pmmm RUS 1998
3.6 BRONZE #8038 MALKIN Mikhail [l AZE 199
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% @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

socriz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

Men Tumbling - Team Final

(./3
L—. .)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 1 ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929
Execution 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 3 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 4 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 5 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer BELOT Laurent FRA 469



V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

o 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Men — Team final

Group 1

1.T3 #30820  NAVASELAU Dzmitry ]l BLR 2000
2.T1 #42718  PALMA Andre  |EJ]l POR 2003
3.T4 #14219  MATTHIESEN Adam  gmm DEN 1996
4.T2 #34670  LENIN Nikita — mmm RUS 2000

5.T3 #44486  ANTSIPENKA Viktar  JJll BLR 2003
6.T1 #29732  SARAIVA  Joao Ml POR 1997
7.T4 #33564  STEFFENSEN Rasmus mmm DEN 1999
8.T2 #19876  AFANASEV ~ Vadim mmm RUS 2000

Group 2
1.T3 #46335  SAIKOU Daniil M BLR 2003
2.T1 #34181  VILELA Diogo W POR 2001

3.T4 #33531  LINDHOLMER Magnus  mmm DEN 2003
4.T2 #31409  SVETLISHNIKOV Aleksei  mmm RUS 2002
5.T3 #46333  YURASHKEVICH Tsimur [l BLR 1999

6.T1 #25088  PESO Vasco N POR 2002
7.T4 #33704  ABILDGAARD  Martin == DEN 2002
8.T2 #29516  LISITSYN Aleksandr mmmm RUS 1998

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29, 2021 8:54:12 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

SOCHI 2021
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4.T3
4.T3
4.T3
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Tumbling — Men — Team final

Team Score
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Men — Team final

V4

1.72.6 GOLD  113.800 mmm RUS #29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr 1998
1.72 113.800 mmm RUS #19876 AFANASEV Vadim 2000
1.T2 113.800 mmm RUS #31409 SVETLISHNIKOV Aleksei 2002
1.T2 113.800 mmm RUS #34670 LENIN Nikita 2000
2.T4.6 SILVER 112100 gmm DEN #33564 STEFFENSEN  Rasmus 1999
2.T4 112100 gmm DEN #14219 MATTHIESEN  Adam 1996
2.T4 112100 gmm DEN #33531 LINDHOLMER Magnus 2003
2.T4 112.100 gm=m DEN #33704 ABILDGAARD  Martin 2002
3.71.6 BRONZE 101.500 [EJl POR #25088 PESO Vasco 2002
3.T1 101500 |EM POR #34181 VILELA Diogo 2001
3.T1 101500 [N POR #42718 PALMA Andre 2003
3.T1 101.500 |EM POR #29732 SARAIVA Joao 1997
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%@ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

m Championships

Judges Assignment

(./3
Q__ 4 )
European
Gymnastics

Women Tumbling - Qualification

Superior Jury

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 1 ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929
Execution 2 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 3 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 4 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 5 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer BELOT Laurent FRA 469



| Qs 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Women — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1. #34707 MOELGAARD Christine gmm DEN 2001 1. #4273% AGOSTINHO Margarida Bl POR 2002
2. #34672 DOROKHOVA Polina g RUS 2003 2. #35280 MILH Evi BB BEL 2000
3. #6770  NOERBY Johanne g@mm DEN 1992 3. #36480 TUMOINE Lucie BB FRA 2003
4. #52192 NEIMAN Elena B RUS 2004 4. #34151 VANDEVOORDE  Laura BBBEL 1998
5. #19911 PAGAARD  Ida Bms DEN 1997 5. #41983 DUMITRU-MARIN Maelle BB FRA 2000
6. #24590 SILICHEVA Irina B RUS 1999 6. #19702 PEETERS Tachina || | BEL 1997
7. #19912 OERSKOV  Sara BEm DEN 1998 7. #34356 MORANCAIS Manon B BFrrA 2001
8. #7339  DANILENKO Viktoriia mmm RUS 1994 8. #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy BBFrRA 2003
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

SOCHI 2021
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
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%@ 27th European

<&  Trampoline

Gymnastics
m Championships

Judges Assignment

Women Tumbling - Final

@

Superior Jury

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 1 ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929
Execution 2 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 3 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 4 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 5 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer BELOT Laurent FRA 469



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

o™ 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Women - Final

Group 1

1. #19911 PAGAARD Ida B DEN 1997
2. #35280 MILH Evi B B BEL 2000
3. #42733 AGOSTINHO Margarida [l POR 2002
4. #7339  DANILENKO Viktoriia R RUS 1994
5. #24590 SILICHEVA Irina B RUS 1999
6. #34356 MORANCAIS Manon BB FrRA 2001
7. #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy BB FrRA 2003
8. #19702 PEETERS Tachina ] | BEL 1997
RESERVE

1R #19912 OERSKOV Sara mmm DEN 1998
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\" 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—==_ Tumbling — Women — Final

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #19702 PEETERS Tachina @ BEL 1997 0 0 5 3 2 0 0 8 3 279 76 35.500 70.800
0 0 6 3 3 0 0 6 0 282 71 35.300

2. #7339  DANILENKO Viktoria mmmRUS 1994 0 1 6 4 3 8 5 9 3 261 93 35.400 70.600
0 6 4 2 6 6 4 9 3 260 92 35.200

3. #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy BBEFRA 2003 0 0 4 3 3 2 1 3 3 281 66 34700 67.500
0 0 6 6 6 6 3 8 3 262 66 32.800

4. #24590 SILICHEVA Irina EmRUS 1999 0 2 6 6 6 6 4 9 3 258 65 32.300 66.600
0 1 6 4 3 1 1 6 0 278 65 34.300

5. #42733 AGOSTINHO Margarida [EMl POR 2002 1 3 9 5 5 3 3 9 3 259 58 31.700 64.300
1 2 6 5 4 3 3 9 3 264 62 32.600

6. #35280 MILH Evi BEBEL 20000 2 9 6 6 5 4 9 3 256 65 32100 63.600
1 5 3 4 4 3 2 9 6 263 52 31.500

7. #34356 MORANCAIS Manon BBEFRA 20000 0 6 3 2 2 1 9 3 274 64 33.800 60.500
0 0 7 10 12 9 9 12 3 238 35 -0.6— 26700

8. #19911 PAGAARD Ida BEEDEN 1997 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 273 36 30.900 60.400
1 3 3 3 3 3 12 9 260 38 -0.3— 29.500
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

oo 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Women — Final

1.4 GOLD  #19702 PEETERS Tachina [J ] BEL 1997
2.6 SILVER #7339  DANILENKO Viktoriia mmmm RUS 1994
3.6 BRONZE #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy | ] FRA 2003
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%@ 27th European

<&  Trampoline

Gymnastics
m Championships

Judges Assignment

Women Tumbling - Team Final

(./—-D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 1 ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929
Execution 2 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 3 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 4 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 5 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer BELOT Laurent FRA 469



V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline
: 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

SOCHI 2021

Tumbling — Women — Team final

Group 1

1.T1 #34707  MOELGAARD Christine @mm DEN 2001
2.T3 #35280  MILH Evi B B BEL 2000
3.T2 #34672  DOROKHOVA  Polina  mmm RUS 2003
4.T4 #36480  TUMOINE Lucie B B FRA 2003
5. 71 #6770 NOERBY Johanne gmm DEN 1992
6.T3 #34151  VANDEVOORDE Laura B BBEL 1998
7.T2 #52192  NEIMAN Elena B RUS 2004
8.T4 #41983  DUMITRU-MARIN Maelle || [l FRA 2000
Group 2

1.T1 #19911  PAGAARD Ida = DEN 1997
2.T3 #19702  PEETERS Tachina || | BEL 1997
3.T2 #24590  SILICHEVA Irina mm RUS 1999
4.T4 #34356  MORANCAIS Manon || | FRA 2001
5.T1 #19912  OERSKOV Sara = DEN 1998
6.T2 #7339 DANILENKO Viktoriia mmm RUS 1994
7.T4 #34349  BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy | ] FRA 2003
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Women — Team final

SOCHI 2021
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30.700
30.300
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Women — Team final

1.7T4.% oD 101.100 | | FRA #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy 2003
1.T4 101.100 [ | FRA #34356 MORANCAIS Manon 2001
1.T4 101.100 [ I FRA #41983 DUMITRU-MARIN Maelle 2000
1.T4 101.100 | | FRA  #36480 TUMOINE Lucie 2003
2.T2.6 SILVER  100.600 mmm RUS #7339  DANILENKO Viktoriia 1994
2.72 100.600 g RUS #24590 SILICHEVA Irina 1999
2.T2 100.600 mmm RUS #52192 NEIMAN Elena 2004
2.T2 100.600 mmm RUS #34672 DOROKHOVA Polina 2003
3.75.6 BRONZE 98.700 || M BEL #19702 PEETERS Tachina 1997
3.73 98700 | M BEL #34151 VANDEVOORDE  Laura 1998
3.73 98700 || M BEL #35280 MILH Evi 2000
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